
Standard Inspection Form

Institution Detail

PCI Code Institution Name Register Type Institution Type Year of Establishment

PCI-2580 Venkateshwar Institute Of Pharmacy A Unit Of Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Vil Umarda Girwa Udaipur 313 015 Existing Private Institute 2017-2018

Application For

Course Starting of Course
(Academic Session)

Extension of approval Raise in Admission Introduction of New Course

Conduct u/s 12 Yes/No Number of admissions requested Yes/No Proposed Intake

B.Pharm 2020-2021 ✔

D.Pharm 2017-2018 ✔

M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 2025-2026 ✔

M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 2025-2026 ✔

Pharm.D 2025-2026 ✔

Pharm.D(PB) 2025-2026 ✔

Institution Information

House No./Apt.No. : VIP. response_sif.institution_information Ambua Road

Area/Locality/Sector: Umarda Landmark : AMBUA ROAD

Village : Umarda Gram Panchayat : Umarda

Block/Tehsil : Girwa State : RAJASTHAN

District : UDAIPUR Pin Code : 313015

Mobile Number : 9828450305 Landline Number With STD Code : 2943065000

Email ID vipstuudaipur@gmail.com

Post Office : Umarda Police Station : Hiran Magri

Nearest Railway Station : Umra Railway Station Nearest Airport : Mahrana Pratap Airport

Status of the Course Conducting Body : Private University Name of the Society/Trust/Management : Global Health Research and Management Institute

House No./Apt.No. : 4 Street/Road/Lane : Fatehpura

Area/Locality/Sector : Udaipur Landmark : Fatehpura Circle

Village : Fatehpura Gram Panchayat : Fatehpura

Block/Tehsil : Girwa State : RAJASTHAN

District : UDAIPUR Pin Code : 313001

Mobile Number : 9828084935 Landline Number With STD Code : 2943510000

Email ID vipstuudaipur@gmail.com

Post Office : Fatehpura Police Station : Fatehpura

Nearest Railway Station : Udaipur Main junction Nearest Airport : Mahrana Pratap Airport

Name of Head of Institution : Khem Chand Gupta Pharmacy Council No : BH-P-23-33048

House No./Apt.No. : 51 Street/Road/Lane : Tilak Nagar

Area/Locality/Sector : Hiran Magri Sector 3 Landmark : Near Jain Temple

Village : Udaipur Gram Panchayat : Girwa

Block/Tehsil : Girwa State : RAJASTHAN

District : UDAIPUR Pin Code : 313002

Mobile Number : 9828450305 Landline Number With STD Code : 294000000

Email ID kcgupta0886@gmail.com

Post Office : Hiran Magri Police Station : Hiran Magri Sector 6

Nearest Railway Station : Udaipur Nearest Airport : Udaipur

Other Institution in Same Campus

Sr.No. Institution Name College Running Since

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 1/52



1 Pacific Institute of Medical Science 01-07-2016

Institution Approval Status

Sr.
No. Course Approval For

Approval

Course conduct Approval u/s 12 in the Ist instance Extension upto u/s 12

Year A/S Intake A.Admitted S.Intake
A/S

Intake A.Admitted S.Intake A/S Intake A.Admitted S.Intake
From To

1

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality
Assurance

conduct 1 2026-
2027 15 15 15 - - - - - - - - -

2 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics conduct 1 2026-

2027 15 15 15 - - - - - - - - -

3 Pharm.D conduct 1 2026-
2027 30 30 30 - - - - - - - - -

4 Pharm.D(PB) conduct 1 2026-
2027 10 10 10 - - - - - - - - -

Last Inspection Report View Document

Previous Approval Letter View Document

Previous Year Approval Charges

Sr.No. Course Affiliation Fee Paid

1 B.Pharm 2025-2026

2 D.Pharm 2025-2026

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 2025-2026

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 2025-2026

5 Pharm.D 2025-2026

6 Pharm.D(PB) 2025-2026

Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval

Latest/Previous Year PCI Receipt Of Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval: View Document

Sanctioned Intake

Sr.No. Name of the Course Sanctioned Intake Actual no. of Admissions

1 B.Pharm 100 100

2 D.Pharm 60 60

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 15 15

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 15 15

5 Pharm.D 30 30

6 Pharm.D(PB) 10 10

Examining Authority

Sr.No. Course Examining Authority Email Phone Number

1 B.Pharm The Registrar Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Umarda Udaipur Rajasthan dk5jain2000@yahoo.co.in 9828084935

2 D.Pharm The Registrar Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Umarda Udaipur Rajasthan dk5jain2000@yahoo.co.in 9828084935

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance The Registrar Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Umarda Udaipur Rajasthan dk5jain2000@yahoo.co.in 9828084935

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics The Registrar Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Umarda Udaipur Rajasthan dk5jain2000@yahoo.co.in 9828084935

5 Pharm.D The Registrar Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Umarda Udaipur Rajasthan dk5jain2000@yahoo.co.in 9828084935

6 Pharm.D(PB) The Registrar Sai Tirupati University Ambua Road Umarda Udaipur Rajasthan dk5jain2000@yahoo.co.in 9828084935

Accreditation Information

Accreditation From : - Accreditation Upto : -
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Grade : - Accreditation Certificate : NA

NIRF Ranking : - Upload Ranking Certificates: NA

Accreditation Certificate NBA

Sr.No. Course Approved From Approved Upto Certifying Body NBA Document

No data found.

Any Other Accreditation

Sr.No. Course Approved From Approved Upto Certifying Body Document

No data found.

Statutory Document

Sr. No. Document Name Document

1 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(Pharm.D) View Document

2 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(B.Pharm) View Document

3 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(D.Pharm) View Document

4 Chief Medical Health office (CMHO), Health Department reflecting actual bed strength of the Hospital through View Document

5 NOC / Approval – State Government View Document

6 Consent of affiliation of examination authority(M.Pharm) View Document

7 In case of Pharm D, MoU for 300 Bedded Hospital to be attached as well View Document

Infrastructure Details

Independent Building : YES Remarks : Building Available

Separate Campus : NO Remarks : Multi Institutional
Campus

Wing of another college: NO Remarks : Separate Building

Land Type : Rural Status: YES

Availability of land : 2 Acres Remarks : Available

Survey No. 0 Extent of Land 0

Land Details to be in name of Trust and Society : own Upload Land Details: View Document

Sale Deed Remarks: Available Sale Deed: View Document

Approved Building Plan Remarks: Available Approved Building Plan: View Document

Longitude: 24.509261 Latitude: 73.766401

Instructional area: 4333.99 Upload instructional area: View Document

Administrative area: 415.29 Upload Administrative area: View Document

Amenities area: 393.22 Upload amenities area: View Document

Circulation area: 1285.62 Upload Circulation area: View Document

Total Builtup area of the Institution in Sqmts: 6429.12 Total Floor of Institution: 6

Land Area as per norms: YES Enclose Certified copy of Land Use Certificate: View Document

Upload Certificate of single piece of land: View Document Upload latest revenue paid receipt : View Document

Multi Institutional Campus Status: YES Remarks: Separate Building

Allocated land no.: Part of
7939,7940,7942,7942/1,7943 Enclose copy of allocated land: View Document

Is Institutes building complete and ownership of building and
land is with Institution: -

Enclose Building Completion Certificate: View Document Enclose Approved Building Map by local govt. authority having
land number in map: View Document

Enclose building insurance certificate : View Document Enclose Building Fire Safety Certificate : View Document

Enclose CA certified copy of building costruction : View Document If No, Enclose certificate/declaration : NA

Is previously any institution was running on the same
building/land: NO If yes, enclose closure certificate from the concern authority: NA

If yes, enclose copy: NA
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Any other courses running in the same building: NO Remarks: -

If yes, name of courses: - If No, Enclose declaration: NA

Institution Photo: View Document

Physical Infrastructure

Own Building YES Rented Building NO

Number of Class Rooms 10 Number of Lab 20

Museum YES Machine Room YES

Preparation Room YES Store Room YES

Library YES Principal Room YES

Staff Room YES Smart Class Room YES

CCTV Surveillance YES Biometric Device YES

Model Number MBAS20: M211L120100 Device Pic View Document

Name of Certified Organisation Mantra Softech India Private Limited Device Invoice View Document

QR Code

Institution Class Room

Sr.No. Course Name Room Name Required
Area

Available
Area Unit Latitude Longitude Inside Room

Image
Outside Room
Image QR Code

1 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Class Room-9
(M.Pharm) 75 128 sqmts 24.509239 73.766144 View

Document View Document

2 Pharm.D(PB) Class Room 10
(M.Pharm) 75 106 Sqmts 24.508393 73.765323 View

Document View Document

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

Class Room 8 (
M.Pharm) 75 105 sq.mts 24.50923 73.766154 View

Document View Document

4 Pharm.D Class Room-5
(Pharm D) 75 102 SQMT 24.522974 73.775548 View

Document View Document

5 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

Class Room 7
(M.Pharm) 75 82 sq.mts 24.522974 73.775548 View

Document View Document

6 D.Pharm Class Room 1
(D.Pharm) 75 94 Sqmts each for

60 intake 24.506048 73.764802 View
Document View Document

7 B.Pharm Class Room 3
(B.Pharm) 75 105 Sqmts 24.508527 73.765327 View

Document View Document

8 D.Pharm Class Room-6
(D.Pharm) 75 128 Sqmts each for

60 intake 24.522974 73.775548 View
Document View Document

9 Pharm.D Class Room 4
(Pharm D) 75 106 SQMT 24.522974 73.775548 View

Document View Document

10 B.Pharm Class Room 2 (B.
Pharm) 75 94 Sqmts 24.509344 73.766468 View

Document View Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 4/52



Institution Lab Registration

Sr.No. Course Name Lab Name Semester Department Name Required
Area(sqmts)

Available
Area(sqmts)

Inside Lab
Image

Outside Lab
Image QR Code

1 Pharm.D Pharm D Lab -I 2 Dept of Pharmacology 75 85 View
Document

View
Document

2 B.Pharm Pharm Chem Lab-I 3
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 106 View
Document

View
Document

3 D.Pharm Pharmacy Practice/ Social
Pharmacy Lab 2 Dept of Pharmacy

Practice 75 85 View
Document

View
Document

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics PG Lab- I
(Pharmaceutics) 1 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 85 View

Document
View
Document

5 B.Pharm Pharm Chem Lab-III 4
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 85 View
Document

View
Document

6 D.Pharm Pharmaceutics Lab I 2 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 107 View
Document

View
Document

7 D.Pharm Pharmacognosy Lab. 1 Dept of
Pharmacognosy 75 107 View

Document
View
Document

8 B.Pharm Pharmacognosy Lab .. 4 Dept of
Pharmacognosy 75 107 View

Document
View
Document

9 D.Pharm Pharm Chem Lab-IV 1
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 102 View
Document

View
Document

10 B.Pharm HAP/ Pharmacology Lab-
II 3 Dept of Pharmacology 75 102 View

Document
View
Document

11 Pharm.D(PB) Pharm D Lab-III 4 Dept of Pharmacy
Practice 75 85 View

Document
View
Document

12 B.Pharm Pharmaceutics Lab-II 1 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 106 View
Document

View
Document

13 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics PG Lab-II
(Pharmaceutics) 2 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 85 View

Document
View
Document

14 Pharm.D Pharm D Lab-II 4 Dept of Pharmacy
Practice 75 85 View

Document
View
Document

15 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance PG Lab-IV (QA) 2 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 85 View

Document
View
Document

16 B.Pharm HAP/ Pharmacology Lab-
III 6 Dept of Pharmacology 75 106 View

Document
View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 5/52



17 D.Pharm HAP/ Pharmacology Lab-I 2 Dept of Pharmacology 75 102 View
Document

View
Document

18 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance PG Lab-III (QA) 1

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 85 View
Document

View
Document

19 B.Pharm Pharm Chem Lab-II 1
Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

75 102 View
Document

View
Document

20 B.Pharm Pharmaceutics Lab-III 5 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 85 View
Document

View
Document

Institution Common Facilities

Sr.No Common Facility Name Latitude Longitude Required
Area

Available
Area Unit Common Facility

Image QR Code

1 Store Room - II (For Inflammable chemicals) 24.508607 73.76542 1 52 Sq mts View Document

2 Power Backup Provision (Desirable) 24.503906 73.764918 0 1 ---- View Document

3 Boy's Common Room (Essential) 24.508689 73.765409 60 62 Sq.mts View Document

4 Auditorium (Essential) 24.507899 73.764969 300 252 sqmt View Document

5 Central Instrumentation Room (Essential) 24.508068 73.765399 80 127 Sq.mt View Document

6 Toilet Blocks for Girls (Desirable) 24.508529 73.765327 0 127 Sq.mt View Document

7 Store Room - I (Essential) 24.508529 73.765327 1 103 Sq mts View Document

8 Museum (Essential) 24.522974 73.775548 50 52 Sq.mts View Document

9 Girl's Common Room (Essential) 24.509344 73.766468 60 62 Sq.mts View Document

10 Area of the Machine Room (Essential) 24.508529 73.765327 100 102 Sq.mts View Document

11 First aid room (Essential) 24.522974 73.775548 10 11 Sq.mts View Document

12 Drinking Water facility - Water Cooler (Essential). 24.508529 73.765327 0 1 ---- View Document
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13 Preparation Room for each lab (One room can be shared by two labs, if it is
in between two labs) (Essential) 24.508529 73.765327 10 212 Sq.mt View Document

14 Herbal Garden (Essential) 24.509242 73.766579 0 1 sqmt View Document

15 Toilet Blocks for Boys (Desirable) 24.508529 73.765327 0 142 Sq.mt View Document

16 Seminar hall (Essential) 24.508381 73.765305 100 128 sqmt View Document

Institution Computer Lab Details

Sr.No. Name Latitude Longitude Required Available Unit Bill Image Image with Geotag QR Code

1 Multi Media Projector 1 View Document View Document

2 Computer (Latest Configuration) 1 View Document View Document

3 Printers 1 View Document View Document

4 Generator (5KVA) 24.503906 73.764918 1 01 View Document View Document

5 Computer Room for B.Pharm Course 24.508067 73.765559 1 68 View Document View Document

Institution Amenity Detail

Sr.No. Amenities Name Latitude Longitude Required Available Unit Upload Image with Geotag QR Code

1 Medical Facility (First Aid) Essential 24.522974 73.775548 0 1 ----- View Document

2 Parking Area for staff and students (Essential) 24.509361 73.766383 0 100 Sq mts View Document

3 Faculty Room (Essential) 24.509344 73.766468 1 207 Sq mts View Document

4 Office (Essential) 24.509372 73.766393 0 62 sq mts View Document

5 Staff quarters (Desirable) 24.507984 73.765134 80 100 Sq. mts View Document

6 Canteen (Essential) 24.50605 73.764544 100 200 Sq. mts View Document
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Laboratory

Gas Supply : Yes Water Supply: Yes

Electricity Supply: Yes Is social pharmacy laboratories maintained as per new regulations: -

Latest Electricity Bill: View Document Latest Water Bill: View Document

Latest Gas Bill: View Document

Curriculum

Enclose Previous Year Academic Calendar: View Document

Is Previous Year Pharmacist Day Celebration YES Image with Geotag View Document

Is Previous Year Pharmacy Week Celebration YES Image with Geotag View Document

Is National Educational Pharmacy Week YES Image with Geotag View Document

Enclose Previous Year Time Table For All Courses: View Document

Sr.No. Course Course
Intake

Student Staff
Ratio(Theory)

Student Staff
Ratio(Practical)

Examination
Scheme

Date of
Commencement

Date of
Completion

Total No of
Working Days Vacation Vacation

Days

1 B.Pharm 100 1:60 1:30 Semester 04-09-2025 31-07-2026 242 Winter 7

2 D.Pharm 60 1:60 1:20 Semester 01-09-2025 30-06-2026 234 Both 15

3
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance

15 1:15 1:15 Semester 06-10-2025 31-07-2026 242 Winter 7

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 15 1:15 1:15 Semester 06-10-2025 31-07-2026 242 Winter 7

5 Pharm.D 30 1:30 1:30 Semester 06-10-2025 30-06-2026 234 Both 15

6 Pharm.D(PB) 10 1:10 1:10 Semester 06-10-2025 30-06-2026 234 Both 15

Sr.No. Course Total Student Appeared Total Student Passed Total Student Failed

1 B.Pharm 238 151 87

2 D.Pharm 118 106 12

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 0 0 0

4 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 0 0 0

5 Pharm.D 0 0 0

6 Pharm.D(PB) 0 0 0

Class Conducted

Sr.No. Course Semester Subject
Prescribed No.
of Hours
(Theory)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Theory)

Prescribed No.
of Hours
(Practical)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Practical)

Prescribed No.
of Hours
(Tutorial)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Tutorial)

1 B.Pharm 1 Communication Skills 30 47 30 32 0 0

2 B.Pharm 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology 45 53 60 68 15 15

3 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 45 50 60 60 15 16

4 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 45 50 60 60 15 17

5 B.Pharm 1 Remedial Mathematics 30 45 0 0 0 0

6 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutics-I 45 49 60 76 15 16

7 B.Pharm 1 Remedial Biology 30 32 30 30 15 16

8 B.Pharm 2 Environmental sciences 45 46 0 0 0 0

9 B.Pharm 2 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 45 47 60 60 15 16

10 B.Pharm 2 Biochemistry 45 46 60 60 15 15

11 B.Pharm 2 Computer Applications in
Pharmacy 45 45 30 30 0 0

12 B.Pharm 2 Pathophysiology 45 45 0 0 15 16

13 B.Pharm 2 Human Anatomy and Physiology
- II 45 45 60 60 15 16
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14 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry II 45 46 60 60 15 16

15 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical microbiology 45 45 60 60 15 15

16 B.Pharm 3 Physical Pharmaceutics I 45 47 60 60 15 16

17 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical Engineering 45 45 60 60 15 15

18 B.Pharm 4 Pharmacology - I 45 46 60 60 15 17

19 B.Pharm 4 Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 45 45 60 64 15 15

20 B.Pharm 4 Physical Pharmaceutics - II 45 45 60 60 15 15

21 B.Pharm 4 Medicinal Chemistry - I 45 47 60 60 15 16

22 B.Pharm 4 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - III 45 46 0 0 15 16

23 B.Pharm 5 Pharmacology - II 45 45 60 60 15 15

24 B.Pharm 5 Medicinal Chemistry - II 45 46 0 0 15 17

25 B.Pharm 5 Industrial Pharmacy - I 45 47 60 64 15 15

26 B.Pharm 5 Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 45 46 60 64 15 16

27 B.Pharm 5 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 45 47 0 0 15 16

28 B.Pharm 6 Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics 45 45 0 0 15 15

29 B.Pharm 6 Medicinal Chemistry - III 45 48 60 64 15 16

30 B.Pharm 6 Pharmacology - III 45 45 60 64 15 17

31 B.Pharm 6 Herbal Drug Technology 45 46 60 60 15 16

32 B.Pharm 6 Quality Assurance 45 46 0 0 15 15

33 B.Pharm 6 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 45 47 0 0 15 16

34 B.Pharm 7 Industrial Pharmacy - II 45 48 0 0 15 15

35 B.Pharm 7 Novel Drug Delivery System 45 45 0 0 15 16

36 B.Pharm 7 Pharmacy Practice 45 46 0 0 15 16

37 B.Pharm 7 Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 45 45 60 60 15 16

38 B.Pharm 7 Practice School 0 0 150 155 0 0

39 B.Pharm 8 Dietary Supplements and
Nutraceuticals 45 0 0 0 15 0

40 B.Pharm 8 Pharmacovigilance 45 46 0 0 0 15

41 B.Pharm 8 Experimental Pharmacology 45 0 0 0 0 0

42 B.Pharm 8 Quality Control and
Standardization of Herbals 45 0 0 0 0 0

43 B.Pharm 8 Pharmaceutical Regulatory
Science 45 0 0 0 15 0

44 B.Pharm 8 Cell and Molecular Biology 45 0 0 0 0 0

45 B.Pharm 8 Advanced Instrumentation
Techniques 45 47 0 0 0 16

46 B.Pharm 8 Social and Preventive Pharmacy 45 46 0 0 0 16

47 B.Pharm 8 Biostatistics and Research
Methodology 45 45 0 0 0 15

48 B.Pharm 8 Pharmaceutical Marketing 45 0 0 0 0 0

49 B.Pharm 8 Cosmetic Science 45 0 0 0 0 0

50 B.Pharm 8 Computer Aided Drug Design 45 0 0 0 15 0

51 D.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 75 75 75 78 25 25

52 D.Pharm 1 Pharmacognosy 75 78 75 78 25 27

53 D.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutics 75 75 75 75 25 27

54 D.Pharm 1 Social Pharmacy 75 80 75 78 25 26

55 D.Pharm 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology 75 78 75 75 25 26

56 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacy Law & Ethics 75 76 0 0 25 26

57 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacotherapeutics 75 76 25 27 25 27
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58 D.Pharm 2 Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 75 78 50 54 25 26

59 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacology 75 75 50 54 25 29

60 D.Pharm 2 Community Pharmacy &
Management 75 77 75 75 25 26

61 D.Pharm 2 Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 75 79 25 29 25 25

62
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

1 Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance Practical - I 0 0 180 0 0 0

63
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

1 Product Development and
Technology Transfer 60 0 0 0 0 0

64
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

1 Quality Control and Quality
Assurance 60 0 0 0 0 0

65
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

1 Quality Management System 60 0 0 0 0 0

66
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

1 Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 60 0 0 0 0 0

67
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

2 Pharmaceutical Validation 60 0 0 0 0 0

68
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

2 Audits and Regulatory
Compliance 60 0 0 0 0 0

69
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

2 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing
Technology 60 0 0 0 0 0

70
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

2 Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance Practical - II 60 0 0 0 0 0

71
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

2 Hazards and Safety
Management 60 0 0 0 0 0

72
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

3 Product Development and
Technology Transfer 60 0 0 0 0 0

73
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

3 Audits and Regulatory
Compliance 60 0 0 0 0 0

74
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

3 Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance Practical - I 0 0 180 0 0 0

75
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

3 Quality Management System 60 0 0 0 0 0

76
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

3 Quality Control and Quality
Assurance 60 0 0 0 0 0

77
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

3 Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 60 0 0 0 0 0

78
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

4 Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance Practical - II 60 0 0 0 0 0

79
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

4 Pharmaceutical Validation 60 0 0 0 0 0

80
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

4 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing
Technology 60 0 0 0 0 0

81
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

4 Hazards and Safety
Management 60 0 0 0 0 0

82 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 Modern Pharmaceutics 60 0 0 0 0 0

83 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 Drug Delivery System 60 0 0 0 0 0

84 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 Modern Pharmaceutical

Analytical Techniques 60 0 0 0 0 0

85 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 Pharmaceutics Practical - I 0 0 180 0 0 0
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86 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 1 Regulatory Affair 60 0 0 0 0 0

87 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 2 Advanced Biopharmaceutics &

Pharmacokinetics 60 0 0 0 0 0

88 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 2 Computer Aided Drug Delivery

System 60 0 0 0 0 0

89 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 2 Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals 60 0 0 0 0 0

90 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 2 Pharmaceutics Practical II 0 0 180 0 0 0

91 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 2 Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano

Tech and Targeted DDS) 60 0 0 0 0 0

92 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 3 Discussion / Presentation

(Proposal Presentation) 0 0 30 0 0 0

93 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 3 Journal club 0 0 15 0 0 0

94 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 3 Research Work 0 0 420 0 0 0

95 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 3 Research Methodology and

Biostatistics 60 0 0 0 0 0

96 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 4 Research Work 0 0 465 0 0 0

97 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 4 Journal club 0 0 15 0 0 0

98 M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 4 Discussion / Presentation

(Proposal Presentation) 0 0 30 0 0 0

99 Pharm.D 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology 75 0 75 0 25 0

100 Pharm.D 1 Pharmaceutics 50 0 75 0 25 0

101 Pharm.D 1 Remedial Biology 75 0 75 0 25 0

102 Pharm.D 1 Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 50 0 75 0 25 0

103 Pharm.D 2 Pharmaceutical organic
chemistry 75 0 75 0 25 0

104 Pharm.D 2 Remedial Mathematics 75 0 0 0 25 0

105 Pharm.D 2 Medicinal Biochemistry 75 0 75 0 25 0

106 Pharm.D 3 Pharmacognosy &
Phytopharmaceuticals 75 0 75 0 25 0

107 Pharm.D 3 Pharmacology-I 75 0 0 0 25 0

108 Pharm.D 3 Pharmacotherapeutics-I 75 0 75 0 25 0

109 Pharm.D 3 Community pharmacy 50 0 0 0 25 0

110 Pharm.D 3 Pathophysiology 75 0 0 0 25 0

111 Pharm.D 3 Pharmaceutical microbiology 75 0 75 0 25 0

112 Pharm.D 3 Medicinal chemistry 75 0 75 0 25 0

113 Pharm.D 5 Pharmacotherapeutics-II 75 0 75 0 25 0

114 Pharm.D 5 Pharmaceutical Analysis 75 0 75 0 25 0

115 Pharm.D 5 Pharmaceutical Formulations 50 0 75 0 25 0

116 Pharm.D 6 Pharmacology-II 75 0 75 0 25 0

117 Pharm.D 6 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 50 0 0 0 0 0

118 Pharm.D 7 Clinical pharmacy 75 0 75 0 25 0

119 Pharm.D 7 Pharmacotherapeutics-III 75 0 75 0 25 0

120 Pharm.D 7 Biostatistics & Research
Methodology 50 0 0 0 25 0

121 Pharm.D 7 Hospital pharmacy 50 0 75 0 25 0

122 Pharm.D 8 Clinical Research 75 0 0 0 25 0

123 Pharm.D 8 Biopharmaceutics &
Pharmacokinetics 75 0 75 0 25 0

124 Pharm.D 8 Pharmacoepidemiology and
Pharmacoeconomics 75 0 0 0 25 0

125 Pharm.D 8 Clinical Toxicology 50 0 0 0 25 0
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126 Pharm.D 8 Clerkship 0 0 0 0 25 0

127 Pharm.D 8 Project work (Six Months) 0 0 500 0 0 0

128 Pharm.D 8
Clinical Pharmacokinetics &
Pharmacotherapeutic Drug
Monitoring

50 0 0 0 25 0

Faculty

Sr. No. Profile Photo Faculty Centralised Council No State Council No. Qualification Designation Department Overall Exp. Email/Mobile Date Of Joining

No data found.

After SIF Faculty

Sr.
No.

Profile
Photo Faculty Centralised

Council No
State Council
No. Qualification Designation Department Overall

Exp. Email/Mobile
Date
Of
Joining

1 Shalini
Agarwal

BH-P-25-
88481 56950 D PHARM Laboratory

Technician
Dept of
Pharmacognosy

0.1
year(s)

shalini.agrawal784@gmail.com/
9549620585

04-07-
2025

2 DHANNA
RAM

BH-P-25-
0776 57274 D PHARM Laboratory

Technician

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2.4
year(s)

dhanaram52605@gmail.com/
8875321300

01-09-
2022

3 ANKUSH
SINGH

BH-P-25-
37075 UPPCR0081620 D PHARM Laboratory

Technician

Dept of
Pharmacy
Practice

1.1
year(s)

ankushsingh110901@gmail.com/
9109494064

08-10-
2024

4 PRADEEP
SINGH

BH-P-25-
88486 67282 D PHARM Laboratory

Technician
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.1
year(s)

pradeepskarlan@gmail.com/
6367979442

04-07-
2025

5
MUSTAFA
RAZA
MANSURI

BH-P-25-
116773 90850 D PHARM Laboratory

Technician
Dept of
Pharmacology

1.3
year(s)

mustafarazamansurii@gmail.com/
8114489490

09-07-
2024

6 Khem Chand
Gupta

BH-P-23-
33048 20436 M.Pharm, Ph.D Head of

Institute
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

19.2
year(s)

kcgupta0886@gmail.com/
9828450305

30-11-
2019

7 Ayush Garg BH-P-23-
20345 36682 M PHARM

PHARMACEUTICS, PhD Professor Dept of
Pharmaceutics

11.0
year(s)

ayush20.garg@gmail.com/
8003188673

15-10-
2022

8 NIPUN
DASHORA

BH-P-23-
14655 26178 M Pharm

(Pharmacognosy), Ph D Professor Dept of
Pharmacognosy

14.8
year(s)

nipundashora@gmail.com/
9414612344

30-03-
2024

9 Chetna
Baregama

BH-P-23-
5292305 32541 M. Pharm, PhD Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

10.8
year(s)

chetnabaregama@gmail.com/
9893494673

12-03-
2025

10 Bharat
Parashar

BH-P-23-
23731 28869

B. Pharm, M.
Pharmacy(Pharmaceutics),
Ph. D

Professor Dept of
Pharmaceutics

52.0
year(s)

bharat.research05@gmail.com/
7597255550

01-07-
2025

11 Pakhuri
Mehta

BH-P-23-
33368 36923

PostDoc, Ph.D., M. Pharm.
(Pharmaceutical
Chemistry)

Associate
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

6.2
year(s)

pakhurimehta@gmail.com/
9460082770

20-04-
2023

12
SANJAY
KUMAR
RAWAL

BH-P-25-
22307 27946 M PHARM

(PHARMACEUTICS)
Associate
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

10.0
year(s)

sanjayrawal7@yahoo.in/
9785083072

01-08-
2022

13 SURESH
KUMAR DEV

BH-P-23-
34777 29609 M Pharm, PhD Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacognosy

13.6
year(s)

sureshdev04@gmail.com/
9509058844

01-03-
2024

14
Yogesh
Kumar
Apurwa

BH-P-25-
48658 34594 M Pharm Associate

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

12.4
year(s)

yogeshapurwa@gmail.com/
9982522664

14-01-
2025

15 REKHA MALI BH-P-23-
32827 50710 M PHARMACY (QUALITY

ASSURANCE)
Associate
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

6.0
year(s)

rekhamali369@gmail.com/
7665651736

07-01-
2019

16 Jyoti Menaria BH-P-23-
10265 29579 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

11.8
year(s)

jyoti.menaria@gmail.com/
9828087821

30-03-
2024

17

MOHAMMAD
JUNAID
ALAM
MANSOORI

BH-P-25-
11107 38360 M.PHARMACY Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

9.5
year(s)

mjunaid.alam89@gmail.com/
9799269557

12-03-
2022

18 Surbhi
Poriwar

BH-P-25-
54358 85014 Doctor Of Pharmacy (

Pharm D)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmacology

0.5
year(s)

surbhiporiwar@gmail.com/
9079633704

01-08-
2025

19 CHIRANJEEV
SINGH

BH-P-25-
29924 85905 Pharm D Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

0.8
year(s)

chiragpa121@gmail.com/
9521553290

02-01-
2025
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20 KHUSHWANT
KUMAWAT

BH-P-23-
32849 37485 M PHARMACY (QUALITY

ASSURANCE)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmacognosy

2.4
year(s)

khushwantkumawat89@gmail.com/
8875260655

16-08-
2022

21 SUMIT
SHARMA

BH-P-23-
34642 48110 M PHARMACY

(PHARMACEUTICS)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

1.9
year(s)

meet8595@gmail.com/
9461591756

01-02-
2023

22 MOHD
AZHAR

BH-P-25-
15235 1231515 M Pharm (Pharmaceutics) Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.8
year(s)

mohammadazhar531@gmail.com/
8937987740

02-01-
2025

23 ASHOK
KUMAR

BH-P-23-
40201 G84369 M Pharm. Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

1.4
year(s)

purohitashok108@gmail.com/
7297002920

02-12-
2024

24 HIMANSHU
GUPTA

BH-P-25-
52623 50006 MASTER OF PHARMACY Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

6.1
year(s)

himanshugupta5009@gmail.com/
9983765009

01-07-
2025

25 GANESH
SHARMA

BH-P-25-
23508 54319

M PHARM
(PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)

Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2.6
year(s)

ganeshsharma15101998@gmail.com/
7742758875

04-07-
2022

26 SHIVANI
DHARIWAL

BH-P-25-
18992 55338

M. PHARM.
(PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)

Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

3.4
year(s)

shivanidhariwal07@gmail.com/
8323949258

21-07-
2021

27 ROHIT RAJ
DHABHAI

BH-P-23-
32959 32165 M.PHARM

PHARMACEUTICS
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

2.4
year(s)

rohitrajdhabhai@gmail.com/
9887272709

08-08-
2022

28 RAHUL
SHARMA

BH-P-25-
88633 JKPC/NRC/8576 M PHARMA Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

1.8
year(s)

rahulsharema110394@gmail.com/
7051699091

07-07-
2025

29 DILIP RANGI BH-P-25-
95279 89283 Pharm D Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

0.1
year(s)

rangidilip07@gmail.com/
7568264860

01-08-
2025

30 Krishna
Hingad

BH-P-25-
21432 05012025/005 PHARM D Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

0.1
year(s)

krishnaworks29@gmail.com/
6376980189

02-12-
2024

31
NIDHI
KAUSHAL
KARVA

BH-P-25-
11150 83333 PHARM.D. Assistant

Professor

Dept of
Pharmacy
Practice

1.2
year(s)

karvanidhi.NK@gmail.com/
9983240029

25-10-
2023

32 NEELAM
DANGI

BH-P-25-
116995 88863 Pharm. D. Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

0.1
year(s)

neelampatel0727@gmail.com/
9799744773

06-10-
2025

33 Gaurav Sen BH-P-25-
81193 51475 M Pharm (Pharmaceutical

Chemistry)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.4
year(s)

sengaurav27@gmail.com/
8875769329

07-04-
2025

34 MUSKAN
BAIRAGI

BH-P-25-
32843 201224/019 pharm D. Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

1.0
year(s)

muskanbairagi508@gmail.com/
6376557926

03-04-
2025

35 RUMITA
KUMAWAT

BH-P-23-
47999 39980 B. PHARM. , M. PHARM. Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

6.1
year(s)

1990.riddhi@gmail.com/
7851030647

21-07-
2025

36 DIMPLE
SINDHAL

BH-P-25-
19106 82040 PHARM D Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

1.0
year(s)

dimpysindhal@gmail.com/
8426881377

25-01-
2024

37 Priti Gupta BH-P-23-
20444 68075 M PHARM, QUALITY

ASSURANCE
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2.0
year(s)

priti0311gupta@gmail.com/
9462142610

02-01-
2023

38 Neelam
Somani

BH-P-25-
10941 44004 M Pharm Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

4.2
year(s)

neelamsomani1993@gmail.com/
9462233133

03-04-
2025

39 Vikram
Choudhary

BH-P-23-
13559 52769 M. Pharm, MBA Assistant

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.0
year(s)

choudharyvickyinc@gmail.com/
9460959052

02-01-
2025

40 PRAVEEN
KUMAR

BH-P-23-
38467 27022023/2015 M.PHARM QUALITY

ASSURANCE
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

1.9
year(s)

praveenk3784@gmail.com/
9099208084

02-02-
2023

41
OM
PRAKASH
DAVE

BH-P-23-
34591 45817 M PHARMA (PHARM.

CHEMISTRY)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

2.4
year(s)

daveom1993@gmail.com/
9602941912

01-02-
2023

42 RAVINDRA
SINGH

BH-P-25-
121992 58075 B.Pharm Lecturer

Dept of
Pharmacy
Practice

3.1
year(s)

ravindrasingh6626@gmail.com/
7976059060

13-10-
2025

43 DHWANIT
PALIWAL

BH-P-23-
33000 41544 B PHARMA Lecturer Dept of

Pharmacology
6.0
year(s)

dhwanitpaliwal@gmail.com/
7597403747

01-01-
2019

44 MOHD
ALIYAUDDIN

BH-P-23-
33023 54626 B.PHARM Lecturer Dept of

Pharmacognosy
6.0
year(s)

alikarim89@gmail.com/
9982362774

11-01-
2019

Non-teaching-staff
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Sr. No. Name of the Staff Qualification Mobile Number Designation Date Of Joining

1 Devi Bai Fifth 8529153907 Peon 01-07-2017

2 Mr. Danish Seikh Senior Secondary 9784547785 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 02-02-2023

3 Mangi Bai Fourth 8769888149 Cleaning personnel 08-04-2020

4 Mrs. Saba Bakshi BA, PGDCA 9314809295 Office Staff I 06-05-2024

5 Pradeep Singh D.Pharm 6367797944 Laboratory Technician 07-10-2025

6 Mr. Sameer Seikh Senior Secondary 8209494305 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 02-12-2023

7 Mr. Rajendra MandaVara BA 9680659525 Accountant 05-08-2025

8 Ms. Suman Joshi BA, MA, RSCIT 7014513420 Computer Data Operator 02-11-2021

9 Mr. Naresh Dangi Senior Secondary 9664142721 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-07-2017

10 Mustafa Raza Mansuri D.Pharm 8114489490 Laboratory Technician 09-07-2024

11 Mrs. Chanda Eighth 9680422778 Peon 01-10-2022

12 Mr. Dhanna Ram D.Pharm 8875321300 Laboratory Technician 01-09-2022

13 Mr. Pratham Mewara B.Pharm 9929147024 Store keeper 11-12-2023

14 Mr. Bansi Vyas Senior Secondary 9166154514 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 01-07-2017

15 Mr. Suraj Meena Secondary 8529288058 Peon 04-04-2025

16 Seeta Meghwal Fifth 9928609337 Cleaning personnel 07-07-2021

17 Shalini Agrawal D.Pharm 9549620585 Laboratory Technician 07-07-2025

18 Ankush Singh D.Pharm 9109494064 Laboratory Technician 08-10-2024

19 Jitendra Meena XII 7073173851 Laboratory Assistants OR Laboratory Attenders 14-10-2025

20 Mr. Rais Khan M. A 9460971283 Office Superintendent 01-07-2020

21 Ruchika Rathore B.Sc 7728871796 Office Staff II 13-05-2025

22 Mr. Tejram Meena Eighth 7737822613 Gardener 11-03-2019

Faculty Workload

Sr.
No. Faculty Name Course Subject

Theory (Number of
Hours per week
including tutorials)

Practical (Number
of Hours per
week)

Year Remarks

1 RUMITA KUMAWAT B.Pharm Biostatistics and Research
Methodology 3 0 01-08-

2001 THEORY

2 MOHD AZHAR B.Pharm Environmental sciences 3 0 01-02-
2001 THEORY

3 SURESH KUMAR
DEV B.Pharm Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 3 0 01-05-

2001 ok

4 GANESH SHARMA B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 3 0 01-06-
2001 THEORY

5 SUMIT SHARMA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 3 0 01-06-
2001 THEORY

6 SHIVANI DHARIWAL B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 0 8 01-06-
2001 PRACTICAL

7 Krishna Hingad D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 3 6 01-01-
2001 ok

8 MOHD AZHAR B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Engineering 3 0 01-03-
2001 ok

9 REKHA MALI D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 3 2 01-02-

2001 OK

10 REKHA MALI D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 3 6 01-01-
2001 OK

11 REKHA MALI D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 3 4 01-02-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

12 Yogesh Kumar Apurwa B.Pharm Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 3 8 01-01-

2001 ok

13 PRAVEEN KUMAR D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 3 6 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

14 OM PRAKASH DAVE B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry II 3 8 01-03-

2001 OK

15 RUMITA KUMAWAT B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 3 8 01-01-
2001 theory+practical
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16 ROHIT RAJ DHABHAI B.Pharm Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics 3 0 01-06-

2001 THEORY

17 HIMANSHU GUPTA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 3 8 01-01-

2001 theory+practical

18 KHUSHWANT
KUMAWAT B.Pharm Remedial Biology 2 2 01-01-

2001 OK

19 NIPUN DASHORA B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 3 8 01-04-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

20 Priti Gupta B.Pharm Biochemistry 3 8 01-02-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

21 KHUSHWANT
KUMAWAT B.Pharm Remedial Biology 2 2 01-01-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

22 PRAVEEN KUMAR D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 3 6 01-02-

2001 OK

23 REKHA MALI D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 3 6 01-01-
2001 OK

24 MUSKAN BAIRAGI B.Pharm Computer Applications in
Pharmacy 0 4 01-02-

2001 PRACTICAL

25 SANJAY KUMAR
RAWAL B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics - II 0 8 01-04-

2001 OK

26 ROHIT RAJ DHABHAI B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 0 8 01-01-
2001 OK

27 CHIRANJEEV SINGH B.Pharm Computer Applications in
Pharmacy 3 0 01-02-

2001 THEORY

28 MOHD ALIYAUDDIN D.Pharm Pharmaceutics 3 6 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

29 Pakhuri Mehta B.Pharm Practice School 0 3 01-07-
2001 OK

30 ROHIT RAJ DHABHAI B.Pharm Social and Preventive
Pharmacy 3 0 01-08-

2001 THEORY

31 DHWANIT PALIWAL D.Pharm Pharmacology 3 4 01-02-
2001 OK

32 OM PRAKASH DAVE B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 3 8 01-02-

2001 OK

33 NIDHI KAUSHAL
KARVA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical microbiology 3 8 01-03-

2001 ok

34 DHWANIT PALIWAL D.Pharm Pharmacology 3 4 01-02-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

35 MOHD ALIYAUDDIN D.Pharm Pharmaceutics 3 6 01-01-
2001 ok

36 MOHAMMAD JUNAID
ALAM MANSOORI M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Drug Delivery System 4 0 01-01-

2001 OK

37 Yogesh Kumar Apurwa
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance

Quality Management System 4 0 01-01-
2001 THEORY

38 Neelam Somani B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics - II 3 0 01-04-
2001 THEORY

39 DHWANIT PALIWAL D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 3 6 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

40 Yogesh Kumar Apurwa B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - I 3 8 01-04-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

41 Khem Chand Gupta M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Modern Pharmaceutics 4 0 01-01-
2001 ok

42 KHUSHWANT
KUMAWAT D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 3 6 01-01-

2001 OK

43 Neelam Somani B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics - II 3 0 01-04-
2001 THEORY

44 DIMPLE SINDHAL B.Pharm Pathophysiology 3 0 01-02-
2001 THEORY

45 SANJAY KUMAR
RAWAL B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 3 8 01-03-

2001 ok

46 MOHAMMAD JUNAID
ALAM MANSOORI B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 3 8 01-05-

2001 ok

47 KHUSHWANT
KUMAWAT D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 3 6 01-01-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

48 PRAVEEN KUMAR B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - II 3 0 01-05-
2001 OK

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 15/52



49 SUMIT SHARMA B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - II 3 0 01-07-
2001 OK

50 SUMIT SHARMA Pharm.D Pharmaceutics 2 3 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

51 Khem Chand Gupta B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 4 0 01-01-
2001 ok

52 Ayush Garg B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Engineering 3 8 01-03-
2001 ok

53 Bharat Parashar M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Regulatory Affair 4 0 01-01-
2001

Engaged in other administrative duties
of University

54 Surbhi Poriwar Pharm.D Remedial Biology 3 3 01-01-
2001 theory+practical

55 ASHOK KUMAR B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 3 0 01-05-
2001 ok

56 Jyoti Menaria B.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 3 8 01-01-
2001 ok

57 DILIP RANGI B.Pharm Human Anatomy and
Physiology - II 3 6 01-02-

2001 THEORY & PRACTICAL

58 ROHIT RAJ DHABHAI B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 0 8 01-01-
2001 OK

59 Ayush Garg B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 3 8 01-05-
2001 ok

60 Chetna Baregama M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Modern Pharmaceutical
Analytical Techniques 4 0 01-01-

2001
THEORY (BOTH IN M PHARM QA &
PHARMACEUTICS COMBINED)

61 PRAVEEN KUMAR D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 3 6 01-02-

2001 OK

62 GANESH SHARMA B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - III 3 0 01-04-

2001 THEORY

63 RAHUL SHARMA D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 3 2 01-02-
2001 theory+practical

64 Gaurav Sen Pharm.D Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 2 3 01-01-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

65 NIDHI KAUSHAL
KARVA B.Pharm Pharmacology - I 3 8 01-04-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

66 OM PRAKASH DAVE B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 3 4 01-06-
2001 OK

67 SUMIT SHARMA B.Pharm Pharmacy Practice 3 0 01-07-
2001 OK

68 SUMIT SHARMA B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - II 3 0 01-07-
2001 OK

69 Pakhuri Mehta B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 3 4 01-06-
2001 Teaching

70 Chetna Baregama
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance

Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance Practical - I 0 12 01-01-

2001 PRACTICAL

71 Pakhuri Mehta B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 3 8 01-07-

2001 OK

72 REKHA MALI D.Pharm Pharmacology 3 4 01-02-
2001 OK

73 Pakhuri Mehta
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance

Quality Control and Quality
Assurance 4 0 01-01-

2001 OK

74 KHUSHWANT
KUMAWAT D.Pharm Pharmacognosy 3 6 01-01-

2001 OK

75 SURESH KUMAR
DEV B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 3 8 01-06-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

76 PRAVEEN KUMAR D.Pharm Pharmacotherapeutics 3 2 01-02-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

77 REKHA MALI
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance

Product Development and
Technology Transfer 4 0 01-01-

2001 THEORY

78 Ayush Garg M.Pharm Pharmaceutics Pharmaceutics Practical - I 0 12 01-01-
2001 OK

79 SHIVANI DHARIWAL B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - II 3 0 01-05-
2001 ok

80 Krishna Hingad B.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 3 0 01-01-
2001 THEORY
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81 RAHUL SHARMA D.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 3 6 01-01-
2001 theory+practical

82 OM PRAKASH DAVE B.Pharm Quality Assurance 3 0 01-06-
2001 OK

83 RAHUL SHARMA D.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 3 6 01-01-
2001 THEORY & PRACTICAL

84 DIMPLE SINDHAL D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 3 6 01-02-

2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

85 MUSKAN BAIRAGI B.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 0 8 01-01-
2001 PRACTICAL

86 Pakhuri Mehta B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 3 4 01-07-

2001 Teaching

87 Priti Gupta B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 3 8 01-01-
2001 ok

88 DIMPLE SINDHAL B.Pharm Pharmacy Practice 3 0 01-07-
2001 ok

89 ASHOK KUMAR B.Pharm Communication Skills 2 4 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

90 MOHD ALIYAUDDIN D.Pharm Pharmaceutics 3 6 01-01-
2001 OK

91 Jyoti Menaria Pharm.D Human Anatomy & Physiology 3 3 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

92 Priti Gupta B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 3 8 01-01-
2001 ok

93 MOHD ALIYAUDDIN D.Pharm Pharmacy Law & Ethics 3 0 01-02-
2001 THEORY

94 Surbhi Poriwar B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 3 0 01-06-
2001 THEORY

95 CHIRANJEEV SINGH B.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 3 0 01-01-
2001 ok

96 Gaurav Sen B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 3 0 01-01-
2001 THEORY

97 Pakhuri Mehta B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 0 8 01-01-
2001 OK

98 NIPUN DASHORA B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 3 8 01-05-

2001 ok

99 Gaurav Sen B.Pharm Quality Assurance 3 0 01-06-
2001 THEORY

100 Jyoti Menaria B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 0 8 01-06-
2001 PRACTICAL

101 Krishna Hingad D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 3 6 01-01-
2001 THEORY+PRACTICAL

102 GANESH SHARMA D.Pharm Pharmacy Law & Ethics 3 0 01-02-
2001 ok

Faculty Salary Details

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 ANKUSH SINGH BH-P-25-37075 Apr - Sep ₹64,507.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ayush Garg BH-P-23-20345 Apr - Sep ₹253,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 DHANNA RAM BH-P-25-0776 Apr - Sep ₹78,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year
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1 GANESH SHARMA BH-P-25-23508 Apr - Sep ₹129,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 HIMANSHU GUPTA BH-P-25-52623 Apr - Sep ₹66,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Jyoti Menaria BH-P-23-10265 Apr - Sep ₹277,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 MUSTAFA RAZA MANSURI BH-P-25-116773 Apr - Sep ₹65,329.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 NIDHI KAUSHAL KARVA BH-P-25-11150 Apr - Sep ₹168,240.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 PRADEEP SINGH BH-P-25-88486 Apr - Sep ₹34,451.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 RUMITA KUMAWAT BH-P-23-47999 Apr - Sep ₹66,830.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 DILIP RANGI BH-P-25-95279 Apr - Sep ₹49,193.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Gaurav Sen BH-P-25-81193 Apr - Sep ₹125,280.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Krishna Hingad BH-P-25-21432 Apr - Sep ₹150,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 MOHAMMAD JUNAID ALAM
MANSOORI BH-P-25-11107 Apr - Sep ₹181,314.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year
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1 MOHD AZHAR BH-P-25-15235 Apr - Sep ₹129,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 OM PRAKASH DAVE BH-P-23-34591 Apr - Sep ₹129,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Pakhuri Mehta BH-P-23-33368 Apr - Sep ₹225,500.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Priti Gupta BH-P-23-20444 Apr - Sep ₹109,259.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 REKHA MALI BH-P-23-32827 Apr - Sep ₹177,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 SANJAY KUMAR RAWAL BH-P-25-22307 Apr - Sep ₹224,400.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Shalini Agarwal BH-P-25-88481 Apr - Sep ₹34,838.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 SHIVANI DHARIWAL BH-P-25-18992 Apr - Sep ₹152,725.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 SUMIT SHARMA BH-P-23-34642 Apr - Sep ₹129,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Yogesh Kumar Apurwa BH-P-25-48658 Apr - Sep ₹240,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 ASHOK KUMAR BH-P-23-40201 Apr - Sep ₹132,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year
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1 Bharat Parashar BH-P-23-23731 Apr - Sep ₹300,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Chetna Baregama BH-P-23-5292305 Apr - Sep ₹318,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 CHIRANJEEV SINGH BH-P-25-29924 Apr - Sep ₹150,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 DHWANIT PALIWAL BH-P-23-33000 Apr - Sep ₹99,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 DIMPLE SINDHAL BH-P-25-19106 Apr - Sep ₹150,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 Apr - Sep ₹638,400.00 ₹15,000.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 KHUSHWANT KUMAWAT BH-P-23-32849 Apr - Sep ₹129,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 MOHD ALIYAUDDIN BH-P-23-33023 Apr - Sep ₹105,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 MUSKAN BAIRAGI BH-P-25-32843 Apr - Sep ₹144,914.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Neelam Somani BH-P-25-10941 Apr - Sep ₹178,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 NIPUN DASHORA BH-P-23-14655 Apr - Sep ₹359,700.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year
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1 PRAVEEN KUMAR BH-P-23-38467 Apr - Sep ₹129,600.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 RAHUL SHARMA BH-P-25-88633 Apr - Sep ₹61,741.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 ROHIT RAJ DHABHAI BH-P-23-32959 Apr - Sep ₹162,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Surbhi Poriwar BH-P-25-54358 Apr - Sep ₹50,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 SURESH KUMAR DEV BH-P-23-34777 Apr - Sep ₹329,301.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Vikram Choudhary BH-P-23-13559 Apr - Sep ₹15,120.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Lab Technician Detail

Sr.No. Pharmacy Council No Technician Name Qualification Mobile No Joining Date Designation Name

1 BH-P-25-0869 MUSTAFA RAZA MANSURI D PHARM 8114489490 09-07-2024 Laboratory Technician

2 BH-P-25-88481 Shalini Agarwal D PHARM 9549620585 07-07-2025 Laboratory Technician

3 BH-P-24-0781037873 ANKUSH SINGH D PHARM 9109494064 08-10-2024 Laboratory Technician

4 BH-P-25-88486 PRADEEP SINGH D PHARM 6367979442 07-07-2025 Laboratory Technician

5 BH-P-25-0776 DHANNA RAM D PHARM 8875321300 01-09-2022 Laboratory Technician

Income And Expenditure

Income

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Others ₹3,841,838.00

2 Grants Govt ₹0.00

3 Tution Fee ₹23,220,000.00

4 Union Fee ₹0.00

5 Grants Others ₹0.00

6 Library Fee ₹0.00

7 Sports Fee ₹0.00

Total ₹27,061,838.00

Expenditure

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Building ₹2,000,000.00

2 Others ₹240,000.00

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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3 Equipment ₹3,200,000.00

Total ₹5,440,000.00

Revenue Expenditure

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Revenue Exp - Salary ₹19,482,373.00

2 Apex Bodies Fee ₹1,770,012.00

3 Annual maintenances ₹350,000.00

4 Misc.Expenditure ₹150,000.00

5 Maintenance Exp - Others ₹200,000.00

6 Chemicals ₹220,000.00

7 Stationary ₹240,000.00

8 Deposit held by the College ₹0.00

9 Maintenance Exp - College ₹134,000.00

10 Others ₹250,000.00

Total ₹22,796,385.00

Upload Audited accounts of immediate Previous Year: View Document Upload Society/Trust/Company Constitution Details: View Document

Institution Pancard No.: AAAJS5833K Upload Institution Pancard: View Document

GST Registration No.: 00 Upload GST Registration Certificate: View Document

GSTR 3B: 00 Enclose Latest return’s copy: View Document

Bank Account(s) Detail

Sr. No. Bank Name Account No. IFC Code Holder Name Cancelled Cheque

1 Punjab National Bank 0458000100424543 PUNB004580 Venkateshwar Institute of Pharmacy View Document

Bachelor Degree Equipment Details

Sr.
No. Course Equipment Department Equip Model

No.
Min
Required Qty(avl) Working(qty) Item

Cost DOP Bill QR Code

1

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Tablet disintegration test
apparatus IP (Digital
Single/Double unit)

Machine Room 313 01 2 2 23000
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

2

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

All-purpose equipment with
all accessories Machine Room MR-9 01 1 1 110000

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

3

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Friability test apparatus
(Digital Single/Double unit) Machine Room 9027 01 1 1 12000

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

4

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Automated Single Station
Tablet punching machine Machine Room 313 01 1 1 18450

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

5

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Liquid Filling Machine Machine Room 317 01 1 1 11950
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

6

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ampoule washing machine Machine Room 313 01 1 1 3100
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

7

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Capsule filling machine Machine Room 313 01 1 1 18450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document
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8

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Bottle Sealing Machine Machine Room 317 01 1 1 11950
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

9

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Bottle washing Machine Machine Room 90271000 01 1 1 10000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

10

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Clarity test apparatus Machine Room 313 01 1 1 2450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

11

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ointment filling machine Machine Room 313 01 1 1 10450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

12

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Collapsible tube - Filling
and Sealing Machine Room 313 01 1 1 10450

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

13

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Liquid Mixer Machine Room 313 01 1 1 0
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

14

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sieve shaker with sieve set Machine Room 9024 01 1 1 7000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

15

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pfizer type hardness tester Machine Room 313 02 2 2 9900
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

16

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Monsanto's hardness tester Machine Room 317 02 2 2 3300
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

17

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ampoule filling and sealing
machine (Jet Burner) Machine Room 313 01 1 1 10450

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

18

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital pH meter

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY,
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

9027 01 2 2 2750
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

19

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Refrigerator

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, Dept
of Physiology, Model
Pharmacy, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

HAP-15 1 1 1 36000
22-
12-
2023

View
Document

20

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Distillation unit

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

313 02 2 2 23100
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

21

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Hot air oven

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

313 01 1 1 5800
31-
03-
2017

View
Document
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22

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Vacuum pump

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology,
Dept of Pharmacy Practice

8414 01 3 3 21000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

23

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Autoclave

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, Dept
of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

8419 01 2 2 10000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

24

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Microscopes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Pharmaceutics,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9011 20 20 20 54000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

25

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Stop watch

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Pharmaceutics,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 20 20 20 3500
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

26

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Micropipettes (Single and
multi channeled)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, Dept
of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9031 02 2 2 9300
13-
04-
2022

View
Document

27

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Flourimeter

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 42000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

28

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Physical and Chemical
Balance

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90160020 01 1 1 2500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

29

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Microscope with stage
micrometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 10 10 10 5500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

30

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Hypodermic syringes and
needles of size 15,24,26G

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

901832 10 10 10 1000
18-
01-
2024

View
Document

31

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Reflux flask with condenser
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

701790990 20 20 20 10500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

32

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sherrington Drum
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9018 02 2 2 2400
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

33

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Lucas Moist Chamber
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 1000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

34

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Dummy Inhalers and
Nebulizer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90191090 1 1 1 1400
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

35

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Permanent slide of different
microbes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HAP-38 Adequate
number 25 25 1500

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

36

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Charts /displays/ AVs on
tobacco control, glycemic
index of foods, nutrition,
reproductive health

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

123 Adequate
number 10 10 1000

01-
01-
2025

View
Document

37

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Standard graphs of various
drugs

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

00 01 1 1 0
08-
01-
2024

View
Document
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38

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pole Climbing apparatus
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 01 1 1 11650
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

39

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Actophotometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 8500
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

40

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

First aid equipment
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HAP-16 Adequate
number 2 2 1800

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

41

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Perspex bath assembly
(single unit)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 02 2 2 8000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

42

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Peak Flow meter
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90181100 10 10 10 9000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

43

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Various types of PPE Kits
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HAP-33 Adequate
number 2 2 4000

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

44

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Eye piece micrometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9011 10 10 10 4500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

45

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Clavengers apparatus
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

318 10 10 10 27000
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

46

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Permanent slide set of
plants and charts for
Pharmacognosy Lab

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

316 Adequate
number 10 10 4500

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

47

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Water bath
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

8419 20 20 20 10000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

48

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Plethysmograph
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

7017 01 1 1 2500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

49

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Glucometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90189019 10 10 10 3225
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

50

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Stethoscopes
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9018 10 10 10 3350
19-
01-
2021

View
Document

51

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Projection microscope
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9011 1 1 1 7500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

52

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Menstrual hygiene products
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HAP-35 Adequate
number 1 1 650

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

53

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Camera Lucida
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 10 10 10 6000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

54

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Moisture balance
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9031 01 1 1 17000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document
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55

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Stadiometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9017 2 2 2 3100
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

56

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Drug information resources
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

1186/23-24 Adequate
number 5 5 6000

27-
01-
2024

View
Document

57

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

ESR Apparatus
(Westergren and Wintrobe)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

Pharmacology-
25 10 10 10 2500

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

58

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Heating mantle
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

84191920 02 2 2 5000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

59

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pharmacotherapeutic
charts for various diseases
& disorders

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 Adequate
number 20 20 8500

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

60

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Muscle electrodes
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 350
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

61

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Dissection Tray and Boards
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 10 10 10 3800
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

62

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Colony counter
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 5000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

63

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Mercury Thermometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 10 10 10 1250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

64

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sphygmomanometers
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 5 5 5 12250
31-
03-
2023

View
Document

65

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Convulsiometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 7200
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

66

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sherrington’s Kymograph
Machine / Polyrite

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 7800
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

67

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital BP Instrument
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9018 5 5 5 2440
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

68

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Stimulator
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90230010 01 1 1 3200
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

69

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Display for various
disinfectants, mosquito
repellents etc

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HAP-36 Adequate
number 1 1 650

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

70

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Licensed Software
packages for Physiological
& Pharmacological
experiment

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

EP/1225/2023 1 1 1 11752
16-
08-
2023

View
Document

71

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Haemostatic artery forceps
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

318 10 10 10 460
31-
03-
2017

View
Document
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72

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Soxhlet apparatus
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

313 10 10 10 16500
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

73

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Levers, cannulae
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 20 20 20 2600
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

74

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Specimen for various
organs and systems

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315

One
model for
each
organ
system

5 5 2250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

75

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Laminar air flow
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

317 01 1 1 39950
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

76

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

IR Thermometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9025 2 2 2 1500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

77

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sahli's
haemoglobinometers

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9018 20 20 20 3250
19-
01-
2021

View
Document

78

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Zone reader
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9018 01 1 1 12000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

79

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Myographic Lever
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 01 1 1 1300
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

80

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Water Testing Kit
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

38220090 Adequate
number 1 1 1150

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

81

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Models for various organs
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027

One
model of
each
organ
system

11 11 7500
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

82

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Surgical devices and
Sutures

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90183210 Adequate
number 1 1 110

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

83

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Analgesiometer (Eddy's hot
plate and radiant heat
methods)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 4500
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

84

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Haemocytometer with
Micropipettes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 20 20 20 7250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

85

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Aerators
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 02 5 5 1100
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

86

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Human Permanent Slides
for various tissues

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315

One pair
of each
tissue
Organs
and
endocrine
glands

50 50 2600
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

87

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sterility testing unit
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

8421 01 1 1 24000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

88

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Incinerator
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

84171000 01 1 1 15500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document
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89

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Folin-Wu tubes
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

7017 60 60 60 4200
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

90

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Adult Weighing Scale (150
kg)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

84231000 5 5 5 1760
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

91

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital Thermometer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315 10 10 10 7800
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

92

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

TLC chamber and sprayer
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

7017 10 10 10 34000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

93

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Computer with LCD
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PE/23-24/5298 1 1 1 38940
20-
02-
2024

View
Document

94

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital Balance (10 mg
Sensitivity)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

314 1 1 1 10400
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

95

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Different Contraceptive
Devices and Models

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

3004
One set of
each
device

1 1 8500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

96

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pulse Oximeter
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

90181990 5 5 5 1220
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

97

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Rotarod
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

9027 01 1 1 12000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

98

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Human Skeleton and bones
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

315

One set of
skeleton
and one
spare
bone

1 1 2850
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

99

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

B.O.D.incubator
Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

313 01 1 1 6150
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

100

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Centrifuge

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology, Dept of
Pharmacy Practice

8421 01 1 1 3200
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

101

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Arsenic Limit Test
Apparatus

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

318 20 20 20 11800
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

102

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Hot plates

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

8514 05 5 5 9000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

103

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital Melting Point
Apparatus

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

90271000 02 2 2 44000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

104

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Thermostatic Water Bath

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

317 05 5 5 15000
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

105

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Analytical Balances for
demonstration

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

90160020 05 5 5 2500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document
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106

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Nesslers Cylinders

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

7017 40 40 40 2400
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

107

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Thieles Tube

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

7017 20 20 20 400
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

108

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Reflux flask and condenser
double / triple necked

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

70179090 20 20 20 18000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

109

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Reflux flask and condenser
single necked

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

7017 20 20 20 10500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

110

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Burettes

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

318 40 40 40 12000
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

111

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital balance 10mg
sensitivity

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

313 10 10 10 100000
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

112

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Nessler's Cylinders

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

7017 40 40 40 0
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

113

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Wall Mounted Water
Distillation Unit

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

313 02 2 2 12400
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

114

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Magnetic Stirrers with
Thermostat

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

8479 15 15 15 5000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

115

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital Colorimeter

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacy Practice

9027 02 2 2 5500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

116

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Magnetic stirrer, 500ml and
1 litter capacity with speed
control

Dept of Pharmaceutics 8479 05 5 5 5000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

117

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Desiccator Dept of Pharmaceutics 318 05 5 5 3450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

118

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Tablet dissolution test
apparatus IP (Digital
single/double Unit)

Dept of Pharmaceutics 9027 01 1 1 7800
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

119

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Desiccator* Dept of Pharmaceutics 318 05 5 5 4250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

120

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Aseptic Cabinet Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 01 1 1 7850
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

121

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Permeability Cups Dept of Pharmaceutics 90230010 05 5 5 4750
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

122

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Capsule Counter Dept of Pharmaceutics 8479 02 2 2 4000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document
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123

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ointment spatula Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 20 20 20 960
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

124

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Bulk Density Apparatus Dept of Pharmaceutics 9027 02 2 2 26000
27-
01-
2017

View
Document

125

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Brookfield's viscometer Dept of Pharmaceutics 9027 01 1 1 95000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

126

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sintered glass filter with
vacuum Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 04 4 4 5731

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

127

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Lipstick moulds Dept of Pharmaceutics 90230010 10 10 10 6500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

128

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ostwald's viscometer Dept of Pharmaceutics 60/22-23 15 25 25 3500
25-
04-
2022

View
Document

129

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Tablet coating pan Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 01 1 1 13450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

130

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Viscometer
Ostwald/Brookfield Dept of Pharmaceutics 9027 01 1 1 95000

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

131

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ball mill Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 01 1 1 7850
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

132

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Buchner Funnels (Medium) Dept of Pharmaceutics 60/22-23 10 10 10 660
25-
04-
2024

View
Document

133

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Suppository moulds Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 20 20 20 12000
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

134

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital balance (10mg) Dept of Pharmaceutics 315 05 5 5 10400
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

135

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Mechanical stirrer with
speed regulator Dept of Pharmaceutics 8421 02 3 3 18000

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

136

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Hot Plate Dept of Pharmaceutics 8514 04 5 5 9000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

137

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Double cone blender Dept of Pharmaceutics 8479 01 1 1 18000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

138

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Tablet counter - small size Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 02 5 5 6750
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

139

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Tray dryer Dept of Pharmaceutics 8514 01 1 1 28000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document
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140

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Micrometre slide Eyepiece Dept of Pharmaceutics 9011 05 5 5 1500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

141

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ointment slab Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 20 20 20 2400
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

142

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Pestle and mortar porcelain Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 20 20 20 1920
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

143

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Mechanical stirrers Dept of Pharmaceutics 8421 10 10 10 18000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

144

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Andreason's Pipette Dept of Pharmaceutics 70179090 03 5 5 5200
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

145

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Micrometre slide Eyepiece Dept of Pharmaceutics 9011 05 5 5 1500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

146

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Conical Percolator (glass/
copper/ stainless steel) Dept of Pharmaceutics 313 10 10 10 6250

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

147

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Precision Melting point
Apparatus Dept of Pharmaceutics 90271000 01 1 1 22000

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

148

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Propeller type mechanical
agitator Dept of Pharmaceutics 90230010 05 5 5 13500

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

149

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Homogenizer Dept of Pharmaceutics 8479 05 5 5 32500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

150

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Micrometre slide Stage Dept of Pharmaceutics 9011 05 5 5 2000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

151

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Filtration assembly with
Vacuum Pump Dept of Pharmaceutics 8414 01 1 1 7000

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

152

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Buchner Funnels (Small,
medium, large) Dept of Pharmaceutics 60/2022-23 05 each 6 6 660

25-
04-
2022

View
Document

153

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Stalagmometer Dept of Pharmaceutics 60/2022-23 05 29 29 4060
25-
04-
2022

View
Document

154

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Electric water bath unit Dept of Pharmaceutics 8419 02 2 2 10000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

155

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Steam distillation still Dept of Pharmaceutics 9027 01 1 1 11450
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

156

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Standard sieves, sieve no.
8, 10, 12,22,24,
44,54,60,80,85, 100,120

Dept of Pharmaceutics 9604 10 dets 10 10 7000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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157

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Andreasen's Pipette Dept of Pharmaceutics 70179090 05 5 5 5200
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

158

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Stage and eye piece
micrometers Dept of Pharmaceutics 9027 05 5 5 2750

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

159

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Humidity Control Oven Dept of Pharmaceutics 8419 01 1 1 40500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

160

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Filtration assembly

Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

317 01 1 1 1850
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

161

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

BOD Incubator

Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

317 02 2 2 6250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

162

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sonicator
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8419 01 1 1 11000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

163

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Gel Electrophoresis
(Vertical and Horizontal)

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8543 01 1 1 27000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

164

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Viscometer
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

9027 01 1 1 95000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

165

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Rheometer
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

9027 01 1 1 95000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

166

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Refrigerated Centrifuge
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8421 01 1 1 3200
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

167

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Phase contrast/Trinocular
Microscope

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

9011 01 1 1 9500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

168

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Tissue culture station
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

90230010 01 1 1 26000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

169

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Micro Centrifuge
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

313 01 1 1 3850
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

170

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Diagnostic kits to identify
infectious I agents

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

SMARTHCV-
96 01 1 1 5000

14-
01-
2025

View
Document

171

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Incubator water bath
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8419 01 1 1 5000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

172

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Orbital shaker incubator
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

9027 01 1 1 8000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

173

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Fermenters of different
capacity (Desirable)

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8419 01 1 1 263000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document
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174

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Laminar airflow unit
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

317 01 1 1 39950
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

175

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Paper Electrophoresis Unit
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

8543 01 1 1 27000
27-
03-
2021

View
Document

176

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Respinometer
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

90230010 01 1 1 1000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

177

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Nephelo Turbidity meter
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

9027 01 1 1 7500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

178

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Conductivity meter
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

9027 01 1 1 6000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

179

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

UV- Visible
Spectrophotometer

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

9027 01 1 1 290000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

180

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Ion- Exchanger
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

313 01 1 1 13450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

181

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

HPLC
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

90279090 01 1 1 2879200
26-
09-
2024

View
Document

182

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Potentiometer
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

9027 01 1 1 5500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

183

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Flame Photometer
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

9027 01 1 1 23000
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

184

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Colorimeter
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

9027 01 1 1 5500
27-
01-
2021

View
Document

185

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Digital Balance (1mg
sensitivity)

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

90160010 01 1 1 35000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

186

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Various devices for
screening services
(B.P._monitor,_glucometer
etc)

Model Pharmacy 90189019 Adequate 5 5 3225
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

187

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Display of name of owner Model Pharmacy 5620 Adequate 1 1 0
01-
01-
2025

View
Document

188

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Patient Information
,.Leaflets/Cards Model Pharmacy XXX Adequate 5 5 100

01-
01-
2025

View
Document

189

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Box/area for expiry
medicines, Model Pharmacy XXX adequate 5 5 500

01-
01-
2025

View
Document

190

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Various name plates
indicating different parts of
Pharmacy

Model Pharmacy XXX adequate 4 4 0
01-
01-
2025

View
Document
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191

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Lock and key arrangement
for Schedule X and NDPS
medicines

Model Pharmacy 123 Adequate 2 2 200
01-
01-
2025

View
Document

192

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Display windows, shelves Model Pharmacy 123 adequate 1 1 5000
01-
01-
2022

View
Document

193

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

• Empty cartons of variety
medicines (across variety
dosage forms)

Model Pharmacy XXX Adequate 5 5 500
01-
01-
2025

View
Document

194

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Height and body weight
chart Model Pharmacy 315 Adequate 20 20 8500

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

195

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Patient waiting area, Model Pharmacy 000 Adequate 1 1 0
01-
01-
2025

View
Document

196

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Display of pharmacist
registration, license and
other licenses

Model Pharmacy 5621 Adequate 3 3 15
01-
01-
2022

View
Document

197

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Bill book (dummy)
Computer stationary for bill
printing

Model Pharmacy 00 Adequate 5 5 150
08-
01-
2024

View
Document

198

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Proper arrangement of
medicines, shelves, racks,
drawers

Model Pharmacy XXX Adequate 2 2 1000
02-
01-
2023

View
Document

199

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Computers: hospital and
community pharmacy
management software

Model Pharmacy PE/23-24/5298 1 1 1 38000
20-
02-
2024

View
Document

200

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Health information display Model Pharmacy XXX adequate 20 20 2500
01-
01-
2025

View
Document

201

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Drug Information books Model Pharmacy 1186/23-24 Adequate 1 1 1400
27-
01-
2024

View
Document

202

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Dummy devices (eg.
Inhalers) Model Pharmacy 90192090 Adequate 1 1 270

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

203

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Computer Model Pharmacy PE/23-24/5298 adequate 42 42 1060900
20-
02-
2024

View
Document

204

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Inspection book, Model Pharmacy 00 Adequate 5 5 220
08-
01-
2024

View
Document

205

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Designated patient
counselling area Model Pharmacy 000 adequate 1 1 0

01-
01-
2025

View
Document

206

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Laminar air flow bench Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 01 1 1 39950
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

207

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Biochemical reagents for
analysis of normal and
pathological constituents in
urine and blood facilities

Dept of Pharmacy Practice 8212049 adequate 5 5 26908
06-
09-
2021

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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208

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Microscope Dept of Pharmacy Practice 9011 Adequate 20 20 54000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

209

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Incubator Dept of Pharmacy Practice 313 01 1 1 6150
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

210

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sealing Machine Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 01 1 1 13450
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

211

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Oven Dept of Pharmacy Practice 8514 01 2 2 18400
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

212

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Thermostatic bath Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 01 1 1 4850
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

213

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Filling Machine Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 01 1 1 11950
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

214

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Hardness tester Dept of Pharmacy Practice 313 01 4 4 13200
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

215

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Disintegration test
apparatus Dept of Pharmacy Practice 9027 01 1 1 7800

13-
05-
2019

View
Document

216

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Sintered glass funnel with
complete filtering assemble Dept of Pharmacy Practice 313 adequate 20 20 5731

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

217

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

PH meter Dept of Pharmacy Practice 9027 01 2 2 2750
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

218

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Magnetic stirrer Dept of Pharmacy Practice 8479 01 2 2 5000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

219

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Surgical dressing Dept of Pharmacy Practice HAP-20 adequate 2 2 6000
22-
12-
2023

View
Document

220

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Small disposable
membrane filter for IV
admixture filtration

Dept of Pharmacy Practice 313 adequate 3 3 7350
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

221

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Watch Glass Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 adequate 24 24 2782
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

222

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Autoclave sterilizer Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 01 1 1 5250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

223

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Filtration equipment Dept of Pharmacy Practice 317 02 2 2 3700
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

224

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Membrane filter Dept of Pharmacy Practice 313 01 unit 3 3 7350
31-
03-
2017

View
Document
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225

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Permanent slides (skin,
kidney, pancreas, smooth
muscle, liver etc.,)

Dept of Pharmacy Practice 9023 Adequate 25 25 625
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

226

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Mannequins for injection IV
Arm

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 90230090 02 2 2 6500

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

227

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Orthopaedical & Surgical
Aids such as knee cap, LS
belts, abdominal belt,
walker, walking sticks, etc

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 9021 Adequate

Number 2 2 1500
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

228

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Mannequins for CPR-1
(with indication Signals)

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 90230090 02 2 2 8500

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

229

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Oxygen masks Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab H&C-13 10 10 10 800

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

230

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Variety of catheters Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 90183910 05 5 5 75

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

231

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Urine pots Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab H&C- 11 02 2 2 180

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

232

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

RYLE's tube Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 90183990 02 2 2 50

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

233

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Inventory Software for
Retail Pharmacy

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 15020103 01 1 1 0

01-
01-
2024

View
Document

234

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

IV set Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 9018 20 20 20 400

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

235

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Different Types of
bandages such as sterile
gauze, cotton, crepe
bandages, roll bandage etc

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab H&C-2 Adequate

Number 20 20 0
22-
12-
2023

View
Document

236

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Variety of Needles Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 901832 20 100 100 500

18-
01-
2024

View
Document

237

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Variety of Syringes Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 40151100 20 20 20 400

18-
01-
2024

View
Document

238

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Urine Bag Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 30069100 02 2 2 230

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

239

Pharm.D(PB),
D.Pharm,
B.Pharm,
Pharm.D

Colostomy bags Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab 30069100 02 2 2 230

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

Master Degree Equipment Details

Sr.
No. Course Equipment Department Equip

Model No.
Min
Required Qty(avl) Working(qty) Item

Cost DOP Bill QR Code

1

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Actophotometer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 8500
13-
05-
2019

View
Document
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2

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Stereotaxic rodent surgery
apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90271000 1 1 1 40500
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

3

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot plate with thermostat

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8514 2 2 2 5500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

4

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vortex mixture

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90271000 3 3 3 16500
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

5

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water distillation unit

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

313 1 1 1 11550
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

6

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Shaker bath apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 1 1 1 46020
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

7

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Heating mantle different capacity
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 02 each 4 4 5192
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

8

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

BOD incubator Dept of
Pharmaceutics 317 1 1 1 6250

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

9

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Compound microscope

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

317 5 5 5 19250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

10

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum Tray dryer Dept of
Pharmaceutics 8514 1 1 1 28000

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

11

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Basic safety equipments ( Safety
Goggles , aprons, gloves,
footwears

Dept of
Pharmaceutics hap-33 Adequate

number 2 2 4000
22-
12-
2023

View
Document

12

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Fluidized Bed Dryer and Coater Dept of
Pharmaceutics 8419 1 1 1 442501

17-
05-
2025

View
Document

13

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Laboratory Dispenser

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9031 1 1 1 17702
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

14

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum Desiccators different sizes Dept of
Pharmaceutics 7017 5 5 5 20075

17-
05-
2025

View
Document

15

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

TLC development chamber
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

7017 1 1 1 3400
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

16

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Gel-Doc apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90272000 01 1 1 265000
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

17

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Extruder and Spheronizer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8479 1 1 1 324502
13-
06-
2025

View
Document

18

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

UV spectrophotometer (double
beam)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

LT-2201 1 1 1 342200
04-
03-
2024

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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19

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Plethysmometer
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

7017 1 1 1 2500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

20

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Melting point apparatus M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 90271000 1 1 1 22000

26-
03-
2024

View
Document

21

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum pump

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8414 1 1 1 8200
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

22

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Refrigerator

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

84182100 1 1 1 12375
14-
10-
2024

View
Document

23

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Micropipette (one set of 5 pipette)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

294 01 set 1 1 1670
04-
01-
2018

View
Document

24

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Passive avoidance apparatus /
Morris water maze

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 106202
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

25

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Soxhlet apparatus (different
capacity)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

313 5 5 5 8250
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

26

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water bath (Single hole and six
hole)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 5 5 5 25000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

27

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Microwave oven

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8516 1 1 1 13000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

28

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Eye piece micrometerq Dept of
Pharmaceutics p24 05 5 5 2250

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

29

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot air oven (minimum 18”x18”x18”
internal dimensions)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8514 1 1 1 15815
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

30

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Eye piece micrometer Dept of
Pharmaceutics 9011 5 5 5 2650

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

31

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Balance (1 mg)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90160010 5 5 5 175000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

32

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hardness tester Dept of
Pharmaceutics 317 5 5 5 9000

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

33

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Tonometer Dept of
Pharmaceutics 9023 1 1 1 15500

22-
04-
2025

View
Document

34

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Franz diffusion cell apparatus (6
cell set)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 01 set 1 1 153400
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

35

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Sahlis haemoglobinometers
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

315 20 20 20 16500
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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36

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

ICH Stability chamber with
temperature & humidity features

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 1 1 1 40500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

37

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Mechanical stirrer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8479 5 5 5 37520
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

38

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Friability apparatus M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 14160

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

39

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Inoculation chamber

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90230010 1 1 1 8500
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

40

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Disintegration apparatus M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 7800

13-
05-
2019

View
Document

41

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Parallel synthesizer / Multiple
synthesizer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8479 1 1 1 1062026
13-
06-
2025

View
Document

42

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Heating mantle different capacity

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 02 each 4 4 5862
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

43

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Microwave Synthesizer M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 8419 1 1 1 312705

13-
06-
2025

View
Document

44

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

High shear homogenizer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90230010 1 1 1 36200
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

45

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Muffle furnace M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 8514 1 1 1 15930

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

46

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Computer systems installed with
Drug design software
(Licensed/freeware) with UPS

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

PE/23-
24/5298 5 42 42 1060000

20-
02-
2024

View
Document

47

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

High precision water bath M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 8419 1 1 1 24781

17-
05-
2025

View
Document

48

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital balance (0.1 mg)q
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

84239010 01 1 1 58000
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

49

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Disintegration apparatus M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 15340

17-
05-
2025

View
Document

50

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Melting point apparatus
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 22842
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

51

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Brookfield viscometer Dept of
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 95000

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

52

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Mechanical stirrer (with glass shaft
and teflon blades)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8479 2 2 2 16521
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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53

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum pump M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 8414 1 1 1 8100

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

54

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Glass column (different sizes)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

7017 10 10 10 7094
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

55

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum oven

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8514 1 1 1 48382
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

56

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Bioanalyser (semiautomatic)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90278090 1 1 1 120000
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

57

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Fourier-Transform Infrared
Spectroscopy (FTIR)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90273000 1 1 1 1700000
04-
06-
2025

View
Document

58

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot plate with thermostat Dept of
Pharmaceutics pc1 2 2 2 3600

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

59

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

UV-Vis Cabinet

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 6490
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

60

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

TLC spreader
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90230010 1 1 1 5600
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

61

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Lyophilizer M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 8418 1 1 1 413000

30-
04-
2025

View
Document

62

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Clevenger apparatus Dept of
Pharmaceutics 318 5 5 5 13500

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

63

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Hot air oven (minimum
18”x18”x18” internal dimensions)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics PC2 1 1 1 7000

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

64

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Open Field Apparatus
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 28321
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

65

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Mixer grinder Dept of
Pharmaceutics 313 2 2 2 5100

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

66

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vortex mixture

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90271000 3 3 3 16500
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

67

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Electric melting point apparatus
(Manual, 0-300°C)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90271000 5 5 5 110000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

68

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Narrow Beam Walk
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 47201
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

69

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital pH meter
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 5940
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 40/52



70

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital pH meterq
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 01 1 1 5500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

71

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Western blot

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 42480
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

72

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

High precision water bathq
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 01 1 1 24781
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

73

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Rotarod (Rat and mice)
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 01 each 1 1 14160
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

74

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

TLC development chamber
(different sizes)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

7017 5 5 5 17000
26-
03-
2024

View
Document

75

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Organ bath assembly with
aerator/kymograph

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 5 5 5 11375
13-
05-
2019

View
Document

76

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Silica crucible
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

293 5 5 5 1600
04-
01-
2018

View
Document

77

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Carbon dioxide euthanasia set-up
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 47200
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

78

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Elevated plus maze (Mice & Rat)
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 01 each 1 1 72800
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

79

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Eye piece micrometer M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9011 5 5 5 1770

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

80

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Cold storage cabinet (minimum
300 ltr)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8418 1 1 1 413002
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

81

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Rotary microtome M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 32000

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

82

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Dissolution apparatus (at least I.P
standard type I & type II)q

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 01 1 1 230100
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

83

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Dissolution apparatus (at least I.P
standard type I & type II)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 230100

17-
05-
2025

View
Document

84

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital balance (0.1 mg) M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 84239010 1 1 1 58000

22-
04-
2025

View
Document

85

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Spectrofluorimeter
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 49560
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

86

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Spray dryer

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 1 1 1 737501
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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87

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hardness tester Monsanto / Pfizer M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 317 01 each 2 2 6300

31-
03-
2017

View
Document

88

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Deep freezer (-200C)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

84183010 1 1 1 44500
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

89

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Computer systems installed with
Drug design software
(Licensed/freeware) with UPSq

Dept of
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

PE/23-
24/5298 05 5 5 1060000

20-
02-
2024

View
Document

90

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Binary High-performance liquid
chromatography (HPLC) with UV
detector (with at least 3KVA UPS
backup)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90279090 1 1 1 2879200
26-
09-
2024

View
Document

91

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Vacuum Filtration assembly
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8414 1 1 1 12981
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

92

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Hot plate
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

176 3 3 3 7020
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

93

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

IR moisture balance

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9031 1 1 1 17000
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

94

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Syringe M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics H&C-6 5 10 10 100

22-
12-
2023

View
Document

95

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Multipurpose machine
(Coating/polishing/mixing/etc)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics 90271000 1 1 1 85000

22-
04-
2025

View
Document

96

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Non-invasive BP measurement
apparatus

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

pqa1 1 5 5 9000
22-
12-
2023

View
Document

97

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Photomicrographic apparatus
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9011 1 1 1 106202
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

98

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Magnetic stirrer with thermostat

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

317 2 2 2 9500
31-
03-
2017

View
Document

99

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Bulk density apparatus Dept of
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 13000

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

100

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water bath six holes

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 3 3 3 17700
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

101

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

High speed Centrifuge M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 8421 1 1 1 3776

04-
03-
2023

View
Document

102

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital Balance (1 mg)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9016 5 5 5 57500
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

103

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Rotary vacuum Evaporator

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

84199090 1 1 1 70000
22-
04-
2025

View
Document
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104

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Ultrasonic Probe sonicator

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

90273020 1 1 1 220000
22-
04-
2025

View
Document

105

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Rotary tablet punching Machine
(minimum 16 stations)

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 84798970 1 1 1 501736

10-
07-
2025

View
Document

106

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

High speed Centrifuge

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8421 1 1 1 3776
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

107

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Disintegration test apparatus M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 4 4 4 61360

17-
05-
2025

View
Document

108

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

ICH Stability chamber with
temperature & humidity features

Dept of
Pharmaceutics 90230010 1 1 1 135000

22-
04-
2025

View
Document

109

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Ultrasonic bath sonicator M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics 9027 1 1 1 9000

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

110

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Stage micrometer Dept of
Pharmaceutics 9011 5 5 5 2000

27-
01-
2021

View
Document

111

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Basic safety equipments ( Safety
Goggles , aprons, gloves,
footwears)

Dept of
Pharmaceutics hap-33 Adequate

number 2 2 4000
22-
12-
2023

View
Document

112

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Digital pH meter
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

9027 1 1 1 6500
04-
03-
2023

View
Document

113

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics

Water purification system for HPLC
grade water

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutics,
M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality Assurance

8419 1 1 1 413005
17-
05-
2025

View
Document

Chemical Reagents And Other Consumables Equipment

Sr.No Equipment Type Vendor Purchase Date Purchase Bill

1 Glass Wear Mehta chemicals 25-06-2022 View Document

2 Glass Wear friends agencies 04-12-2024 View Document

3 Other Consumable Nisha Sales Corporation, Udaipur 13-11-2024 View Document

4 Other Consumable Yuvraj Papers Udaipur 29-09-2025 View Document

5 Chemical Friends Agencies 18-07-2025 View Document

6 Chemical Friends Agencies 25-10-2024 View Document

7 Chemical Friends Agencies 12-10-2024 View Document

8 Glass Wear Friends Agencies 01-05-2025 View Document

9 Chemical Friends Agencies 21-07-2025 View Document

Library Norms

Is Library available as per the norms Yes Library Area 150

Is Reading Room available Yes Total Seating Capacity 50

Enclose appointment of Librarian: View Document

Books

Sr. No. Course Titles Required Titles Available Volume Required Volume Available Journals Required Journals Available

1 Pharm.D 250 130 1600 1600 150 150

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form
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2 M.Pharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 150 80 200 200 50 50

3 M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 150 80 200 202 50 50

4 D.Pharm 1100 282 1650 1653 75 76

5 B.Pharm 1100 583 2100 2105 150 152

6 Pharm.D(PB) 100 50 100 100 0 0

Journals

Total no. of National Journals available 398 Enclose Details of the Journals Subscribed: View Document

Total no. of International Journals available 80 Enclose CA Certified GST Paid Bills of Books and Journals View Document

Computer Lab Norms

Is Computer Lab available as per the norms Yes Total no. of computer available 68

If yes, enclose CA certified GST Paid Bills of computers and printers with remark for use of licensed software View Document

Subject Wise Classification

Sr. No. Course Available Numbers Available Titles

1 Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 22 6

2 Advanced Instrumentation Techniques 46 9

3 Audits and Regulatory Compliance 15 6

4 Biochemistry 73 8

5 Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology 78 10

6 Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 60 12

7 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 57 10

8 Biostatistics & Research Methodology 49 16

9 Biostatistics and Research Methodology 53 9

10 Cell and Molecular Biology 38 5

11 Clerkship 5 2

12 Clinical Pharmacokinetics & Pharmacotherapeutic Drug Monitoring 41 10

13 Clinical pharmacy 18 8

14 Clinical Research 40 12

15 Clinical Toxicology 35 8

16 Communication Skills 50 5

17 Community pharmacy 51 15

18 Community Pharmacy & Management 75 13

19 Computer Aided Drug Delivery System 19 8

20 Computer Aided Drug Design 33 7

21 Computer Applications in Pharmacy 47 12

22 Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals 41 10

23 Cosmetic Science 52 6

24 Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals 25 6

25 Discussion / Presentation (Proposal Presentation) 10 8

26 Drug Delivery System 29 9

27 Environmental sciences 50 6

28 Experimental Pharmacology 45 9

29 Hazards and Safety Management 34 7

30 Herbal Drug Technology 63 11

31 Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 74 10

32 Hospital pharmacy 57 12

33 Human Anatomy & Physiology 75 20
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34 Human Anatomy & Physiology 82 18

35 Human Anatomy & Physiology 73 20

36 Human Anatomy and Physiology - II 78 8

37 Industrial Pharmacy - I 40 8

38 Industrial Pharmacy - II 48 9

39 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 47 12

40 Journal club 25 9

41 Medicinal Biochemistry 40 10

42 Medicinal chemistry 65 10

43 Medicinal Chemistry - I 50 8

44 Medicinal Chemistry - II 90 10

45 Medicinal Chemistry - III 51 10

46 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 38 10

47 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 30 10

48 Modern Pharmaceutics 20 6

49 Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano Tech and Targeted DDS) 24 8

50 Novel Drug Delivery System 47 10

51 Pathophysiology 70 10

52 Pathophysiology 52 11

53 Pharmaceutical Analysis 70 13

54 Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 74 7

55 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 51 10

56 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 78 13

57 Pharmaceutical Engineering 68 10

58 Pharmaceutical Formulations 65 8

59 Pharmaceutical inorganic chemistry 60 10

60 Pharmaceutical inorganic chemistry 82 17

61 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 80 12

62 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 45 10

63 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technology 40 8

64 Pharmaceutical Marketing 34 5

65 Pharmaceutical microbiology 60 10

66 Pharmaceutical microbiology 67 15

67 Pharmaceutical organic chemistry 66 22

68 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I 45 10

69 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - III 62 10

70 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II 60 7

71 Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance Practical - I 21 6

72 Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance Practical - II 27 9

73 Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 33 8

74 Pharmaceutical Validation 17 8

75 Pharmaceutics 84 25

76 Pharmaceutics 120 20

77 Pharmaceutics Practical - I 60 15

78 Pharmaceutics Practical II 80 20

79 Pharmaceutics-I 55 10

80 Pharmacoepidemiology and Pharmacoeconomics 39 10

81 Pharmacognosy 80 10

82 Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceuticals 48 12
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83 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - I 48 8

84 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - II 52 10

85 Pharmacology 110 30

86 Pharmacology - I 75 18

87 Pharmacology - II 58 15

88 Pharmacology - III 70 15

89 Pharmacology-I 56 15

90 Pharmacology-II 60 10

91 Pharmacotherapeutics 78 10

92 Pharmacotherapeutics-I 57 9

93 Pharmacotherapeutics-II 65 10

94 Pharmacotherapeutics-III 68 10

95 Pharmacovigilance 48 8

96 Pharmacy Law & Ethics 72 10

97 Pharmacy Practice 43 10

98 Physical Pharmaceutics - II 54 15

99 Physical Pharmaceutics I 60 15

100 Practice School 35 6

101 Product Development and Technology Transfer 23 7

102 Project work (Six Months) 20 5

103 Quality Assurance 60 10

104 Quality Control and Quality Assurance 16 8

105 Quality Control and Standardization of Herbals 52 10

106 Quality Management System 18 6

107 Regulatory Affair 15 7

108 Remedial Biology 65 8

109 Remedial Biology 32 5

110 Remedial Mathematics 42 10

111 Remedial Mathematics 46 6

112 Research Methodology and Biostatistics 38 10

113 Research Work 21 7

114 Social and Preventive Pharmacy 53 10

115 Social Pharmacy 72 10

Library accession register for previous year

View Document

PG And PhD Projects

Sr. No. Name of the Supervisor Supervisor BH No. Name of the Candidate Type of Project Titles of the Thesis/Dissertation Duration(in months) Year

1 NA NA Ph.D NA 0 2023

2 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 NA Ph.D NA 0 2025

3 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 Not Applicable PG Not Applicable 0 2025

4 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 NA PG NA 0 2025

Projects Completed

Sr. No. Name of the Investigator Investigator BH No. Title of the Project Duration(in months) Sanctioned Amount(in Lakhs) Funding Agency Year

1 NA NA 0 ₹0.00 NA 2023

2 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 NA 0 ₹0.00 NA 2025

3 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 Not applicable 0 ₹0.00 Not Applicable 2025
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On Going Projects

Sr. No. Name of the Faculty Centralised Pharmacy No. Title of the Project Duration(in months) Sanctioned Amount(in Lakhs) Funded By

1 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 NA 0 ₹0.00 NA

2 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 NA 0 ₹0.00 0

3 Khem Chand Gupta BH-P-23-33048 Not Applicable 0 ₹0.00 Not Applicable

Research Collaboration

Sr. No. Name of Collaborating Organization Nature of Collaboration Outcome of Collaboration Year

1 NA Research NA 2024

2 NA Training NA 2025

3 NA Training NA 2025

4 NA Training NA 2024

5 NA Internship NA 2024

Research Publication

Sr.No. Authors Title Journal Volume : Issue ;
Page Numbers

Impact
Factor Year

1 Trupti. B, Shevante, Suresh K. Dev, Suresh L
Jadhav

Phytochemical and HPTLC Studies of Sesbania Grandiflora
L. European Chemical Bulletin 12: Special Issue

10; 3222-3231 0 2023

2 Dr. Khem Chand Gupta, Ayush Garg, Amul
Mishra Pharmaceutical Aerosol (Review Article) Journal of Pharmaceutical

Advanced Research 7(2), 2106-2111 0 2024

3 Trupti. B, Shevante, Suresh K. Dev, Suresh L
Jadhav

Antidiabetic and Hematological effect of Polyherbal
formulation on Streptozocin Induced diabetic Wistar Rats European Chemical Bulletin 12: Special Issue

10; 3206-3221 0 2023

4 Mrs. Rumita Kumawat Current and Future Advancement of Fast Dissolving Oral Thin
Film

International Journal of
Pharmaceutical Sciences
and Research

16 (3), 634-
643,2025 0 2025

5

Piyush Agarwal, Priti Gupta, Kapil
Raghuwanshi, Ayush Sithta, Anil Kumar,
Twinkle, Afshan Ara, Yash Srivastav, Bhiresh
Kumar

Evaluating Capillary Electrophoresis-Chromatography Hybrid
Techniques for Enhanced Protein Separation

Journal of Cardiovascular
Disease Research

15: 11; 2227-
2242 0 2024

6 Nikhil Kumar, Abhishek Meghwal, Rumita
Kumawat, Dr. Raghvendra Singh Bhadauria

A Comprehensive Review on Pilot Plant Scale up And
Platform Technology

International Journal of
Pharmaceutical Research
and Applications

10: 3; 1204-1221 0 2025

7 Aeshwarya Joshi, Jyoti Menariya
Phytochemical Screening, Invitro Antioxidant and In-vivo
Antidiabetic Activity of Methanolic Extract of Leaves of
Celastrus paniculatus

Journal of Advanced
Zoology 44: 5; 1194-1202 0 2023

8 Dr.Meenakshi Bharkatiya, Rumita Kumawat Medicinal and Nutritional Importance of Indigenous Plant: A
Review

International Journal of
Green and Herbal
Chemistry

13: 4; 301-312 0 2024

9
Kumar, Chandan; Ahmed, Alkawsar Juwel;
Akhil, Mangal; Ashutosh, Upadhyay; Dev,
Suresh Kumar; Shukla, Ajay Kumar

Pediatric Neuropathic Pain: Challenges and Treatment
Modalities

Biochemical and Cellular
Archives

24 : 2 ; 2029-
2033 0 2024

10 Suresh Kumar Dev, P. K. Choudhury, Rajnish
Shrivastava, Vaibhav Rathore

Formulation and optimization of polyherbal nanogel for
dermatological applications Current Nanomaterials 9: 1; 70-82 0 2024

11

Priti Gupta, Anil Kumar, Dilip Verma, Rupesh
Soni, Sanjeev Kumar, Jasleen Singh, Surabhi
Raviprakash Singh, Ankur Patel and Uriti Sri
Venkat

THE HEALING HERBS OF TRADITIONAL MEDICINE: A
REVIEW OF THE PHYTOCHEMICAL AND
PHARMACOLOGICAL SIGNIFICANCE OF MENTHA
PIPERITA (PEPPERMINT)

European Journal of
Biomedical AND
Pharmaceutical sciences

11: 11; 378-386 0 2024

12 Dr. Khem Chand Gupta Self-solidifying and self-nanoemulsifying drug delivery System
of Itraconazole

Indian Journal of Science
and Technology 16(3), 190-203 0 2023

13 Dr. Suresh Kumar Dev
Exploration of Therapeutic Potential of Plumbago Auriculata:
Transitioning From Traditional Medicine to Pharmacological
uses

Indian Journal of Health
Care, Medical & Pharmacy
Practice

6(2), 18-31,2025 0 2025

14 Jaber T, More UA, Sidat P, Khan S, Jain P,
Noolvi M, Palkar M

Design, synthesis and evaluation of novel coumarin-
oxa/thiadiazole hybrids as AChE inhibitors for the treatment of
alzheimer's disease

Indian Journal of Chemical
Technology 31: 3; 483-493 1 2024

15 Mrs. Rumita Kumawat Melt-In-Mouth Sublingual Films: The Future of Oral
Pharmacotherapy

World Journal of Pharmacy
and Pharmaceutical
Science

14 (5), 1678-
1696,2025 0 2025

16 Rumita Kumawat and Nikita Kumawat Ethanomedicinal Potential of Indigeneous Plants of Rajasthan
state to cure Respiratory Disease

International Journal of
Pharmaceutical Research
and Applications

9: 4; 1707-1713 0 2024

17

Ajay Kumar Shukla, Vimal Kumar Yadav,
Vishnu Prasad Yadav, Aarti Tiwari, Vijay
Kumar Yadav, Manish Kumar, Suresh Kumar
Dev, Jayanti Tiwari

Development And Evaluation of sustained release bilayer
matrix tablets for an antihypertensive drug with poor solubility
containing natural

European Chemical Bulletin
2023 12: Special
Issue 5; 3236 –
3251

0 2023

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 47/52



18 Ms. Priti Gupta
Advanced Methodologies in the Development and Validation
of Analytical Techniques for Emerging Neurological
Therapeutics: Leveraging Liquid

Eurasian Journal of
Analytical Chemistry

20(1); 11-
18,2025 0 2025

19 Dr. Suresh Kumar Dev Formulation and Evaluation of Ocular Inserts Containing
Berberine HCL and Curcumin

Journal of Drug Delivery &
Therapeutics

15(5), 11-
16,2025 0 2025

20 Rajnish Shrivastava, P. K Choudhury, Suresh
Kumar Dev, Vaibhav Rathore

Alpha-pinene self-emulsifying nanoformulation attenuates
rotenone and trichloroethylene induced dopaminergic loss

International Journal of
Neuroscience 1-18 2 2024

21 Mohammad Junaid Alam Mansoori, Dr. Amul
Mishra

SMEDDS: Emerging Technique for Enhancement of Drug
Solubility and Bioavailability

Journal of Survey in
Fisheries Sciences 10: 1; 3821-3835 0 2023

22
Vilas S. Bhagat, Dr. Suresh Kumar Dev, Dr.
Akhil Mangal, Vijay Singh Kachawa, Dr. Vijay
Kumar Bansal

Formulation And In-Vitro Evaluation of a Ketoconazole
Microsponge Drug Delivery System for Enhanced Antifungal Afr. J. Biomed. Res. 27: 4s; 8294-

8305 0 2024

23
Natalia Gniado, Agata Krawczyk-Balska,
Pakhuri Mehta, Przemyslaw Miszta, Slawomir
Filipek

Protein Homology Modeling for Effective Drug Design Methods in Molecular
Biology 2627; 329–337 0 2023

Consultancy Service

Sr.No. Name of the Individual/Industry Name of the Institution/Industry Title of the work Duration Amount Received Year

1 NA NA NA 0 ₹0.00 2025

2 NA NA NA 0 ₹0.00 2025

3 Not Applicable NA NA 0 ₹0.00 2024

Patents

Sr.No. Title Filed (Provide Patent Application
Number)

Patent
Type

Awarded (Provide Patent Grant
Number) Name of the Inventor

1 Digital Spreadability Test Apparatus 389418-001 Design 389418-001 Dr.Khem Chand Gupta et
al.

2 Novel Ratatory extraction apparatus for herbal crude
drus 389722-001 Design 389722-001 Dr. Suresh Kumar Dev et al

3 Extrudability Digital Test Instrument 389419-001 Design 389419-001 Dr. Khem Chand Gupta et
al.

Workshops Conducted

Sr.No. Type of Activity Title of the Event Duration(in days) Number of Participants Date Workshops Conducted Image

1 Conference Not Conducted 0 0 08-10-2025 View Document

2 Workshop Not Conducted 0 0 04-01-2025 View Document

3 Seminar Not Conducted 0 0 04-01-2025 View Document

4 Seminar Not Conducted 0 0 08-01-2025 View Document

5 Workshop Not Conducted 0 0 08-10-2025 View Document

6 Conference Not conducted 0 0 21-12-2024 View Document

7 Seminar Not Conducted 0 0 08-10-2025 View Document

8 Conference Not Conducted 0 0 07-01-2025 View Document

9 Guest Lecture Not conducted 0 0 04-01-2025 View Document

Workshops Attended

Sr.No. Type of
Activity Title of the Event Name of The Faculty Place Date Workshops Conducted

Image

1 Seminar Empowering Pharma With Al: Innovations, Challenges
and Future Directions Mrs JYOTI MENARIA B. N. I. P. S, B. N. University,

Udaipur
09-01-
2025 View Document

2 Seminar Recent Opportunity in Pharmaceutical Field Ms. Priti Gupta Udaipur 14-09-
2024 View Document

3 Workshop Environmental Sustainability and green technologies Dr. Suresh Kumar Dev Himachal Pradesh 18-05-
2024 View Document

4 Workshop Role of Artificial Intelligence in Medicine and Allied
Branches Dr. Pakhuri Mehta Udaipur 28-09-

2024 View Document

5 Seminar Recent Opportunity in Pharmaceutical Field Dr. Nipun Dashora Udaipur 14-09-
2024 View Document

6 Conference Scope, Objectives and Role of Pharm D in Health
Care Sector Dr. Ayush Garg Udaipur 05-08-

2023 View Document
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7 Workshop Role of Artifical Intelligence in Medicine & Allied
Branches Dr NIPUN DASHORA Sai Tirupati University, Umarda,

Udaipur
28-09-
2024 View Document

8 Conference Domain Beyond Patenting and Emerging Fields in
Pharmacy Dr PAKHURI MEHTA PAHER, Udaipur, Rajasthan 08-02-

2025 View Document

9 Seminar Empowering Pharma With Al: Innovations, Challenges
and Future Directions

Mr MOHAMMAD JUNAID ALAM
MANSOORI BNIPS, BN University, Udaipur 09-01-

2025 View Document

10 Seminar Recent Opportunity in Pharmaceutical Field Dr.Khem Chand Gupta Udaipur 14-09-
2024 View Document

11 Seminar Recent opportunity in Pharmaceutical field Mrs RUMITA KUMAWAT ASIAN COLLEGE OF
PHARMACY, UDAIPUR

14-09-
2024 View Document

12 Seminar Intellectual Property Rights: Protection, Challenges
and Future Prospects Dr AYUSH GARG BNIPS, BN University, Udaipur 29-03-

2025 View Document

13 Seminar Novel Innovations in Pharmaceutical and Herbal Drug
Research Junaid Alam Mansoori Udaipur 13-10-

2023 View Document

14 Conference IPC Dr. Ayush Garg Nagpur (MS) 20-01-
2023 View Document

Research Papers Presented

Sr.No. Name of the Faculty/Student Title of The paper Name of the
workshop/Seminars/Conferences

Amount Granted
from Funding
Agency

Place Date
Workshops
Conducted
Image

1 Not Presented NA Conference ₹0.00 NA 21-12-
2023 View Document

2
Dr. K. C. Gupta, Dr. Nipun
Dashora, Dr. Suresh Dev, Ms.
Manisha Lohar

A Brief Review on Arctium lappa L: Its
ethnopharmacology potential and
pharmacological utility

Seminar ₹0.00 Udaipur 14-09-
2024 View Document

3 Not Presented NA Seminar ₹0.00 0 21-12-
2023 View Document

4
Dr. K. C. Gupta, Dr. Pakhuri
Mehta, Mrs. Jyoti Menaria, Ms.
Jyoti Sen

Role of the Histamine H4 Receptor in
Treatment of Diverse Inflammatory,
Autoimmune and Related Diseases

Seminar ₹0.00 Udaipur 14-09-
2024 View Document

5 Dr. Ayush Garg Formulation and Evaluation of indapamide
Hemihydrate sustained release tablets Conference ₹1.00 Udaipur 08-02-

2025 View Document

6 Not presented NA Workshop ₹0.00 NA 21-12-
2023 View Document

Sports

Name: Abhimanyu Singh Rathore Qualification: BA

Experience (in Years): 6 Upload Degree/Experience: View Document

Sr.No. Activity Activity Name No. of Teachers Participated No. of Students Participated Year

1 Conducted Cricket 14 36 29-08-2025

2 Conducted Vollyball 12 12 29-10-2025

Name: Mr. Abhimanyu Singh Rathore Qualification: BA

Experience (in Years): 6 Upload Degree/Experience: View Document

Sr.No. Activity Activity Name No. of Teachers Participated No. of Students Participated Year

1 0 0 -

Curricular Activity

Sr.No. Title of the Event Number of Participants Date Workshops Conducted Image

1 poster Evaluation on pharmacist day Celabration 12 25-09-2023 View Document

2 Educational Tour of Medicinal Garden 98 27-10-2023 View Document

3 Rangoli Competition in Pharmacy week Celebation 16 22-11-2024 View Document

4 carrom Competition 24 25-09-2023 View Document

5 Rangoli Competition in Pharmacy week Celebation 12 23-11-2024 View Document

Anti Ragging Cell
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Name of the Chairperson cell: Dr. Khem Chand
Gupta No. of meeting in a year: 2

No of Activities in a year (Workshop/Guest
Lecture/Orientation): 1 Case reported in previous years: No

If yes, status of the case(Pending/Closed): - Copy of orders for having constituted the committee as per SAKSHAM
Guidelines:

View
Document

Gender Sensitization Cell

Name of the Chairperson cell: Dr. Khem Chand Gupta No. of meeting in a year: 2

No of Activities in a year: 1 Case reported in previous years: No

If yes, status of the case: - Copy of orders for having constituted the committee as per SAKSHAM Guidelines: View Document

Anti Discrimination Cell

Name of the Chairperson of Anti discrimination cell: Dr. Khem Chand Gupta No. of meeting in a year: 2

Case reported in previous years: No If yes, status of the case: -

Copy of the orders for having constituted the committee: View Document

Career Guidance Cell/ Placement Cell

Name of the Placement Officer: Dr. Nipun Dashora Mobile Number of the Placement officer: 9414612344

No. of students participated: 10 No. of the Student Placed: 5

Percentage of placement: 50 No. of Companies participated in Placement Drive: 1

Copy of the Constitution to be enclosed as Annexure: View Document

Information Available On Website

Dean/Principal Yes Affiliated university and its VC Registrar Yes

Results of All Examinations in previous years Yes Details of Members of Gender of Harrasment Committee Members with Contact Details including Landline
,ph.no, email etc Yes

Details of Contact Available on College Website Tool Yes Teaching Staff Yes

List Of Student Admitted Category wise(UG,PG) in current and
previous year Yes Details of Members of Anti Ragging Committee Members with Contact Details including Landline ,ph.no,

email etc Yes

Toll Free Number To Report Ragging Yes Details of Email Address Available on College Website Tool Yes

Court Case

Whether any Court Case is filed by the institution against PCI No

Affidavit: View Document

Additional Information

Whether the deficiencies pointed in earlier IR have been rectified: Yes Affidavit Document: View Document

Hospital Address

Name of the Hospital Pacific Institute of Medical Science Hospital State RAJASTHAN

Sub District - Pin Code 313015

Email Id drsarita.kanth@gmail.com Bed Strength of the Hospital 765

Whether this Hospital has MOU with any other Pharm.D Institution No Type of Hospital Private

District UDAIPUR Village Umarda

Name of the Medical Superindent/th> Dr. Sarita Kanth Mobile No 9845894991

Distance between the Institution and the Hospital 500 meter Name of Institution -

Hospital Details

Name/Infrastructure Minimum Required No's Provided

Available Specialities ++ Medicine YES
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Available Specialities ++ Orthopedics YES

Available Specialities ++ Skin and VD YES

Available Specialities ++ Psychiatry YES

Available Specialities ++ Pediatrics YES

Available Specialities ++ Surgery YES

Available Specialities ++ Gynecology and Obstetrics YES

Hospital with teaching facility minimum 300 bedded
hospital Nature of hospital Corporate

hospital

Hospital with teaching facility minimum 300 bedded
hospital 300 Bedded Hospital YES

Location of the hospital details campus with medical facility involvement -

Place of pharmacy practice department + Minimum carpet area of 3 sq. mts. per student along with consent to provide the professional manpower to support
the programme 150

Latitude: 24.504679

Longitude: 73.764393

MOU: View Document

Upload Certified Copy Of Bed Strength: View Document

Ancillary Staff

S.No. Staff Details No. Available

I) Other ancillary staff available

I.I Epidemiologists 1

I.II Statistician 2

I.III Physiotherapists 6

II) Available clinical materials

II.I Average daily operations 135

II.II Average daily IPD 260

II.III Minor 87

II.IV Average daily OPD 2978

II.V Year- wise available clinical materials (During previous three years) 552

II.VI Average daily bed occupancy rate 81

II.VII Major 48

III) ICU

III.I Equipment 92

III.II Average bed occupancy 55

III.III No. of beds 75

IV) ICCU

IV.I Average bed occupancy 14

IV.II Equipment 76

IV.III No. of beds 15

V) NICU

V.I Average bed occupancy 16

V.II Equipment 105

V.III No. of beds 20

VI) PICU

VI.I No. of beds 20

VI.II Equipment 78

VI.III Average bed occupancy 18

VII) Dialysis

VII.I Average bed occupancy 7
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VII.II Equipment 46

VII.III No. of beds 13

VIII) Other

VIII.I Speciality clinics and services being provided by the department Yes

Unit Wise Medical Staff

Sr.No. Staff Name Teaching Designation Designation Course From date To date Duration in Years Passing Year

Academic Activity

Case Presentation Yes Seminar Yes

ADR meeting Yes Video Film Yes

Whether Pharm.D students participate in bedside counselling Yes Journal Club Yes

Subject Review Yes Lectures (separately held for Pharm.D students) Yes

Log Book of Pharm.D Students is Maintained Yes

Space for Pharmacy Practice Department at the Hospital available Indoor wards (units/departments) & OPD space -

Office for faculty members available Class rooms and seminar rooms available

Dept.Library in the hospital supporting Drug information Services available Plagiarism Software (licensed) for the Institution in library details available

10/31/25, 3:31 PM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 52/52


